(ABUS)

Security Tech Germany

CATALOGUE

2022

HELMETS




Advantages of the new 2022 catalogue
Find products quicker and more easily
Product features instantly visible

770A SmartX™

Learn more inside!




PICTOGRAMS

' New product

HELMETS

Bug mesh
Full protection from insects

Ponytail compatibility
Perfect fit for people with
long hair

Half-ring

Adjustable ring connected to
adjustment system enclosing
half of the head

Full-ring

Adjustable ring connected to
adjustment system enclosing
all of the head

ActiCage
&Z22)) Structural reinforcement integrated
into the EPS to optimize stability

O 000

".‘ New colour
g

Ventilation
Number of air intakes and outlets

XL Size
Large helmet sizes available (62+ cm)

Quin Ready

The helmet can be retrofitted with
the QUIN system
Quin

@ QUIN is an impact detection sensor
that independently calls for help in

emergency situations



DISCOVER THE NEW 2022 CATALOGUE!

We are pleased that you are holding the new ABUS General Catalog 2022 in your hands and for it to provide you with
an overview of our existing products as well as new products.

We are continuously striving to optimize the catalog. From now on, you will find an overview of all related products
at the beginning of each chapter for a better overview. The page number on which the product can be found is
indicated, allowing you to navigate even faster to the respective product.

We have redesigned the helmet chapter so that you can now find all colors of a product on one page and no longer
have to scroll.

As usual, you will also find additional pages on helpful and exciting topics.

We hope that you will enjoy working with the catalog every day and that it will serve as a helpful basis for your work.

Yoé()‘ Moéf/e 5ecar/iy Zearnr




CONTENTS

Partner Portal ... 004
ABUS Academy ... 006
ABUS - Made in Germany ... 008
SPONSOFING ... 010
ABUS Quin System ... 012
Road ... 014
MTB 036
Urban. .. ... 054
Kids . 092
Helmet accessories ... 108
Sales Displaysand POS ... 116




DISCOVER OUR PARTNER PORTAL

| = 1w ek ms—— = - == = wr=ror BoaE BiE

[ome=]

Wriozmer b Hae ABF Pariree: Porial’

Lo g R b L _ B A1 B b Lol L _ T L o _ T L 8 R R ]
L - -y ed S v

N TR W R T A I e T L D R R R e S T LT

EE SRFE,
HOT SOEAY

Ordering has never been easier.

Search, click, select variant(s), add to shopping cart, done.

Plus suggestions for similar products or accessories and a handy comparison table.
Everything you could ask for!

NOTE ON REGISTRATION OPTIMIZED FOR ALL DEVICES YOUR PERSONAL ORDER LISTS
If you have a customer and invoice Order anytime and anywhere. Wheth-  Customized for you.
number with ABUS KG or have a eryou're using a tablet, smartphone, Create custom shopping carts for stan-
registration password, you can easily laptop, or PC, the view is always dard orders.
register in our ABUS Partner Portal and perfectly sized for your device.
conveniently place orders - anytime Check shipment status on shipped
and from anywhere. Order 24 hours a day, no matter where orders and product availability - easily
you are.* and reliably.
YOUR ADVANTAGES:
* Exclusive web store promotions * Service area with wide range of * Product and application images in
through the online partner’ materials for your sales support print quality
newsletter

* Promote services with practical ad * Design brochures or websites with  + Download assembly and promo-

templates our images tional videos and play them in the
store
* Download current brochures and * Easily connect common merchan-
mail to customers or print yourself dise management systems using

the velo.connect interface



&

OPEN ORDER ITEMS

You have an up-to-date overview of o Key Service (30 Articles)
your orders at all times. Get a con- P
venient up-to-date overview of your o 2 R e re——
open order items. Tategarie . i ———
bmgay - LI B P L
' =3 =3
i vy H=€l o T
¥ LAt = -
=3 e |
INTELLIGENT SEARCH s
- By et s = lpare bep L
Find the products you want fast- s T el

er than ever. Both a free text and
keyword search, as well as filtering by
product characteristics, will help you
find the product faster and without

EOAHGOHBBO SMARTYX™

—

mistakes. Of course, you can also
enter the item number or EAN.

?200/110 WEB

==

KEY SERVICE

Order duplicate and replacement
keys for your customers conveniently
online. To do this, select the correct
key blank and enter the key number.
We will then be happy to make the
key for you.

=

LABELS

Download product information and
price labels individually, matching
your product portfolio, and expand
your POS presence. You can find
instructions on how to do this in the
service area.

Whether you're looking for instruc-
tions for the Partner Portal or instruc-
tions for the products, you will find
both in the service area under the
heading "Downloads".

Product and milieu photos as well as
logos and lifestyle images are also
available for convenient download.

*The use of mobile devices may incur additional costs. If you have any questions, please contact your provider.



ABUS ACADEMY

6 REASONS TO TAKE A
COURSE WITH US

The current situation shows how important it is to offer different training formats in order to diversify. Online training

as an indispensable supplement to face-to-face seminars has become an essential part of life now.

You can find an overview of our seminar offerings on our Academy homepage: myagi.com/s/abusinternational

MORE SALES FOR YOUR BUSINESS

As much input as possible for the sale and pro-
fessional consultation of security products - that
is the concept and goal of ABUS training courses.
This directly boosts your sales success and in turn
directly brings higher sales.

COMPREHENSIVE ACADEMY OFFERINGS

The offers of the ABUS Academy range from prod-
uct training to sales training, personal develop-
ment and management training, or entrepre-
neurial coaching.

Continuing education all in one place.

SUPPLEMENTS AND ENSURING LEARNING SUCCESS
IN THE LONG TERM

Even after our seminars are over, we don't leave
you on your own. Through the webinars we
offer, you can find further content or discuss the
experiences you gained from the seminar and
customer practice with your advisor again.

adlD)

FROM THE INDUSTRY, FOR THE INDUSTRY

The trainers at the ABUS Academy have been in
the industry for a long time and draw on a wide
range of expertise, which is constantly adapted
to current conditions and goes far beyond the
actual product training.

©)

LEARNING IN A RELAXED ATMOSPHERE

It's not just expertise that's important to us. The
transfer of knowledge is also enriched with many
practical examples, interesting group work and
other didactic measures, to make learning at
ABUS enjoyable. In this way, we also ensure the
transfer of learning in the long term.

DIGITAL COMBINED WITH PRESENCE

Webinars, online clips combined with classroom
training. Consolidate what you have learned
digitally afterwards or use the offer to prepare for
your seminar. Independent of deadlines, always
up to date in terms of product technology.




MYAGI -
DIGITAL TRAINING PLATFORM

Experience the training platform for the bicycle industry live - important insider knowledge first hand.
With just one login, you get access to content from multiple manufacturers.

FIRST-HAND INDUSTRY KNOWLEDGE
IN THREE MINUTES

No matter when, how or where you want to deepen your knowledge - Myagi is always there for you, everywhere.

CONTENT
- Accessible 24/7, any time, anywhere DURATION
(PC, smartphone, tablet) Lesson duration approx. 3 minutes A
- Knowledge database so info is available at any time course consists of several lessons.
- Can also be used for internal training purposes
+ Entertaining learning: Courses are divided into
three-minute lessons COSTS

- Sales tips for various products on one platform Free

Simply register, take a look and get started:

myagi.com/s/abusinternational DATES/PLACE (=] ez =]
@ Dates and registration at ?
- myagi.com/s/abusinternational =




ABUS - MADE IN GERMANY

When August Bremicker and his sons founded ABUS in 1924, they had a lot of experience with engineering and crafts-
manship — as well as a very clear vision: They wanted to create products that protected human life and property. It was
a far-sighted corporate guideline — paired with an expectation for quality right from the start.

It was the start of a continuous success story. The ABUS brand became a synonym for security world-wide.

[H]

HIGH- QUALITY MATERIALS ENSURING CONSISTENCY
To be able to offer consistently high quality and security In our own ABUS test laboratory, we routinely carry out
against every type of brutal and intelligent attack tech- tests and attacks on our products to ensure our products

nique, we use the highest-quality materials at every price  offer consistently high quality.

level. Complex hardening processes guarantee the best Among others we make sure our locks are resistant to:

resistance in our materials. Our internal quality manage-

ment check all materials before and during the production - Ice spray attacks and freezing conditions at -40°C

process to ensure every product has the high quality you

demand. - Twisting, pulling, hammering and sawing attacks
with help of our manual or mechanical tests

THE KEY TO SUCCESS - Rust by simulating highly corrosive weather conditions

At ABUS, we design and build the tools and machines used
in the production of our products in-house. That bundles
knowhow, guarantees jobs, and strengthens identification.
Our own engineering and toolmaking department con-
centrates exclusively on the development of bicycle and
motorcycle locks. This ensures that we meet the tough
requirements you place on your bicycle or motorcycle lock

every day.







SPONSORING

At ABUS, we love what we do and give it our best every day.

Just like the athletes of various disciplines with whom we have been working together for years in a spirit of trust.
It is a partnership of equals, where everyone contributes their knowledge and can rely on the other.

Together, we are getting one step closer to our goal every day: top performance in competition and a sense of
security in every situation.

Experience from professional sports flows into product development and brings valuable products for amateur
athletes to series production readiness.

We focus on a broad spectrum of athletes and different disciplines.

MTB

10



Cross Country

.
i

i

4

A

5 ,-.'-l.l.
i

R

es
’ 1{:‘1‘

11 H 4,
e &
-
e
‘-

il :"f ) A

§

U
=

G0

i

RN B o i
|

'-..'-'.!-:t‘
=7 =

A

i
s

i i -1.' qf

n



ABUS QUIN SYSTEM
CRASH DETECTION

Alone on your bike, exploring or shredding down single-
track, surrounded by mesmerizing landscapes. A unique
experience that requires maximum concentration, tech-
nical ability, and excellent endurance. But even if you
possess all these skills, a crash can always happen. In the
worst-case scenario getting help fast is vital. Thanks to the
ABUS QUIN system, your bicycle helmet now springs to the
rescue.

QUIN is your personal emergency call center in your hel-
met. This means that the ABUS QUIN helmets now have
an integrated accelerometer that detects and measures
accidents. In the event of a fall, the system notifies a
previously selected person and sends them the location
data of the person who has fallen via tracking.

They are then able to coordinate a rescue.

However, not every emergency is necessarily a crash.

CRASH DETECTION — HOW IT WORKS

The QUIN is automatically activated If a fall or crash occurs, the crash
as soon as the helmet begins detection triggers the emergency
moving. situation procedure on your smart-

During the ride, the QUIN chip con- phone via Bluetooth signal. You will
tinuously measures the movements be given a sufficient amount of time
of the helmet. to respond.

S0S BEACON — THE MANUAL ALARM
The alarm can also be manually
triggered in any dangerous situation,
independently from crash detection.
Just tap the side of your helmet four
times — and the emergency situation
procedure begins.

FURTHER INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT:
ABUS.COM/QUIN
12

In the event of other dangers or a breakdown, quick help
is also desirable. This is why the ABUS QUIN system can
also be triggered manually.

ABUS QUIN helmets not only provide excellent protection,
they are also an invisible companion! So, never go without
an ABUS QUIN helmet again:

NEVER BIKE ALONE!

If the accident is minor, the emer- If this does not happen, a notifica-

gency situation procedure can be tion that includes GPS coordinates

stopped and deactivated manually will be sent to emergency contacts

using the QUIN app. via text message, e-mail or push
function to coordinate rescue
assistance.




THE QUIN CHIP
The heart of the QUIN system is the QUIN chip.

It uses a complex algorithm measuring and constantly evaluating factors such as impacts, changes in speed, vibrations,

variations in rotation and changes in linear inertia.

RECHARGEABLE BATTERY
Four-hour fast charge mode via Micro USB a battery service
life of up to one month.

THE APP

The QUIN app - for i0S and Android - is the interface be-
tween the helmet and its user, who uses it to control all
the functions of the ABUS QUIN system.

Here, for instance, you define the contacts to be notified
in case of emergency.

NOTE
Free registration is required to use the Quin for ABUS app. Additional ser-
vices that are subject to a charge can be added or canceled at any time.

GeTIToN
P® Google Play

2 Download on the
[ 3 App Store

CRASH SENSOR SYSTEM
Five control sensors constantly evaluate data during use
and detect crash situations.

RAISE TO WAKE
Automatic pairing of the QUIN helmet and smartphone as
soon as the QUIN chip detects movement.

BLUETOOTH 5.0
Guaranteed wireless range of 20 meters, ensuring a stable
smartphone connection.

Quin Chip and the Quin App form a
communication unit and constantly
compare data during use to detect a
possible crash.

13






AIRBREAKER

GAMECHANGER TRI GAMECHANGER TT

GAMECHANGER

039

steel blue white red velvet black silver white
matt matt
Page 20 Page 20 Page 20 Page 20

Y'Y

polar white neon yellow light grey gleam silver
matt
Page 20 Page 20 Page 20 Page 20
blaze red black red black gold shrimp orange
matt matt
Page 20 Page 20 Page 20 Page 20
Movistar Team 20  shiny black shiny white
Page 22 Page 22 Page 22
- .; !lIII!!Eilll\\li!
flip flop purple shiny white shiny black
Page 24 Page 24 Page 24
& 7 v
Movistar Team 20  white red velvet black steel blue
matt matt

Page 26 Page 26 Page 26 Page 26

flip flop purple

Movistar Team 20

Road



16

GAMECHANGER

STORMCHASER

N et

race grey

Page 26

black gold
matt

Page 26

midnight blue
matt

Page 28

race grey

Page 28

flipflop purple

Page 28

olive green
matt

Page 28

polar white neon yellow

Page 26 Page 26

o0

blaze red gleam silver
matt
Page 26 Page 26

PP

light grey

Page 26

flipflop purple

Page 26

dark grey black red
matt
Page 26 Page 26

e

g3

titan tech orange steel blue shiny black race white
Page 28 Page 28 Page 28 Page 28 Page 28
[ el
polar white pastel rose pastel blue neon yellow gleam silver
matt
Page 28 Page 28 Page 28 Page 28 Page 28

%
ot
bloodmoon red blaze red
matt
Page 28 Page 28
T B —

P —

light grey beige black
matt matt
Page 28 Page 28

PP

<

zigzag grey
Page 28
i,

Movistar Team 20

Page 28

zigzag blue velvet black
matt
Page 28 Page 28



AVENTOR

VIANTOR

MACATOR

oo ??

racing red

Page 30

ToOP!

polar white
matt

Page 30

steel blue
matt

Page 32

%*

polar white
matt

Page 32

polar white
matt

Page 32

midnight blue

Page 34

blaze red dark grey

Page 30 Page 30

steel blue velvet black
matt matt
Page 30 Page 30

/’f

blaze red dark grey

Page 32 Page 32

racing red velvet black
matt
Page 32 Page 32

neon yellow velvet black
matt/shiny
Page 32 Page 32
2 -
o
-

white silver

Page 34 Page 34

o

velvet black

gleam silver neon yellow

matt

Page 30 Page 30
@, &
[ e~

velvet black polar white

Page 30 Page 30

gleam silver neon yellow

matt

Page 32 Page 32

Mips Mips

neon yellow polar white
matt

Page 32 Page 32

titan steel blue

Page 34 Page 34

opal green

Page 30

neon yellow

Page 30

opal green

Page 32

Mips

velvet black
matt

Page 32

-
7 =
—

&
y

signal yellow

Page 34
17

Road



MACATOR

shrimp orange

Page 34

bordeaux red

Page 34

shiny rose

Page 34

blaze red

Page 34

race grey

Page 34

Mips

velvet black
matt

Page 34

TN

-

-
pearl white
Page 34
g
-_ce
- .__-._.*r

Mips

signal yellow

Page 34

gleam silver

opal green

Page 34 Page 34

-
i
-

€
4

Mips

polar white
matt

Page 34






AIRBREAKER

VIEWS FEATURES
g
steel blue Zoom Ace
matt \
Buckle
steel blue
matt
ACCESSORIES
+ ABUS Bag
FlowStraps
* Helmet Bag
B ﬁ
AirPort
TECHNOLOGY
‘ ‘
VERSIONS
white red velvet black silver white shiny black race grey polar white neon yellow
matt
light grey gleam silver flip flop purple dark grey blaze red black red black gold
matt matt matt

shrimp orange Movistar Team 20

20



Ref. No.

AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
Airbreaker
Airbreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker
AirBreaker

EAN
4003318
868351
86836 8
86837 5
817199
817205
817212
817229
81723 6
81724 3
40281 &4
402821
40283 8
40275 3
40276 0
40277 7
40278 &4
402791
40280 7
817311
817328
817335
817373
817380
817397
86847 4
86848 1
86849 8
81740 3
817410
817427
875120
875137
87514 4
86844 3
86845 0
86846 7
81734 2
817359
81736 6
86832 0
86833 7
86834 4
86829 0
86830 6
86831 3
81743 &4
817441
81745 8
631115
63112 2
631139

Colour

white red
white red
white red
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
steel blue
steel blue
steel blue
silver white
silver white
silver white
shiny black
shiny black
shiny black
race grey
race grey
race grey
polar white
polar white
polar white
neon yellow
neon yellow
neon yellow
light grey
light grey
light grey
gleam silver
gleam silver
gleam silver
flip flop purple
flip flop purple
flip flop purple
dark grey
dark grey
dark grey
blaze red
blaze red
blaze red
black red
black red
black red
black gold
black gold
black gold
shrimp orange
shrimp orange
shrimp orange
Movistar Team 20
Movistar Team 20
Movistar Team 20

Weight
g
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230
200
210
230

Size

— T - ounur-cFr oo o000 o0 o000 o000 00X v

Head size
cm
51-55
52 -58
59 - 61
51-55
52 -58
59 -61
51 -55
52 -58
59 -61
51 -55
52-58
59 - 61
51 -55
52-58
59 - 61
51 -55
52-58
59 - 61
51 -55
52-58
59 - 61
51 -55
52 -58
59 -61
51-55
52 -58
59 - 61
51-55
52 -58
59 -61
51-55
52 -58
59 -61
51 -55
52-58
59 - 61
51 -55
52-58
59 - 61
51 -55
52-58
59 -61
51 -55
52-58
59 -61
51 -55
52 -58
59 -61
51-55
52 -58
59 - 61

Box
oty

a4 a4 a4 a4 a a A A a a a a a a aaA a a a aA a a a aA a A A A A a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a

21

Road



GAMECHANGER 1T

VIEWS FEATURES
/
Movistar Team 20 Zoom Ace
]
Ch
Movistar Team 20 Fidlock
ACCESSORIES y
* Helmet Bag
Sportiv FlowStraps
« Visor
magnetic Visor
TECHNOLOGY
VERSIONS
shiny black shiny white

22



Ref. No.

GameChanger TT
GameChanger TT
GameChanger TT
GameChanger TT
GameChanger TT
GameChanger TT
GameChanger TT
GameChanger TT
GameChanger TT
Visor chrome
Visor chrome
Visor chrome
Visor clear

Visor clear

Visor clear

Visor smoke
Visor smoke
Visor smoke

EAN
4003318
631177
63118 &4
631191
878855
87886 2
878879
87888 6
87889 3
87890 9
679421
67943 8
67944 5
67936 0
679377
67938 &4
679391
67940 7
67941 4

Colour

Movistar Team 20
Movistar Team 20
Movistar Team 20
shiny black
shiny black
shiny black
shiny white
shiny white
shiny white
GamChanger TT/Tri
GamChanger TT/Tri
GamChanger TT/Tri
GamcChanger TT/Tri
GamChanger TT/Tri
GamChanger TT/Tri
GamChanger TT/Tri
GamChanger TT/Tri
GamChanger TT/Tri

Weight
g
370
390
430
370
390
430
370
390
430

Size

— X unu - XX uvuvreEFrZZ ououeEecr o oeFeX e X un

Head size
cm
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 61
51-55
52 -58
58 - 61
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 61

Box

oty

- =2 A A a aa a a a a a a a a a a a a

23

Road



*

GAMECHANGER TRI

NEW

FEATURES

VIEWS

flip flop purple Zoom Ace

flip flop purple Fidlock

ACCESSORIES

L=

* Helmet Bag

Sportiv FlowStraps
« Visor
AirPort
TECHNOLOGY

magnetic Visor

VERSIONS

i)

s

shiny white shiny black

24



Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box

4003318 g cm Qty
GameChanger TRI 642753 shiny white 310 S 51 -55 1
GameChanger TRI 64276 0 shiny white 320 M 52 -58 1
GameChanger TRI 64278 4 shiny white 360 L 58 - 61 1
GameChanger TRI 642715 shiny black 310 S 51 -55 1
GameChanger TRI 64272 2 shiny black 320 M 52 -58 1
GameChanger TRI 642739 shiny black 360 L 58 - 61 1
GameChanger TRI 64268 5 flip flop purple shiny 310 S 51 -55 1
GameChanger TRI 64269 2 flip flop purple shiny 320 M 52-58 1
GameChanger TRI 64270 8 flip flop purple shiny 360 L 58 - 61 1
Visor chrome 67942 1 GamChanger TT/Tri S 1
Visor chrome 67943 8 GamChanger TT/Tri M 1
Visor chrome 67944 5 GamChanger TT/Tri L 1
Visor clear 67936 0 GamChanger TT/Tri S 1
Visor clear 67937 7 GamChanger TT/Tri M 1
Visor clear 67938 4 GamChanger TT/Tri L 1
Visor smoke 67939 1 GamChanger TT/Tri S 1
Visor smoke 67940 7 GamChanger TT/Tri M 1
Visor smoke 67941 4 GamChanger TT/Tri L 1

25

Road



GAMECHANGER

VIEWS FEATURES
—

L__J ‘
Movistar Team 20 Zoom Ace
Movistar Team 20 Buckle
ACCESSORIES ‘

- ABUS Bag
FlowStraps
* Helmet Bag
B 5
AirPort
TECHNOLOGY
VERSIONS

white red velvet black steel blue silver white shiny black race grey polar white
matt matt
= -\'\-\? "1‘\_\-\-
#' % .
neon yellow light grey dark grey black red black gold blaze red gleam silver

matt matt matt

flipflop purple

26



Ref. No.

GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GamecChanger
GamecChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger
GameChanger

EAN
4003318
86788 0
86789 7
86790 3
77591 8
775925
77593 2
77606 9
77607 6
77608 3
40272 2
402739
L0274 6
40266 1
40267 8
40268 5
40269 2
40270 8
402715
77600 7
77601 4
776021
778100
77811 7
77812 4
86828 3
86827 6
86826 9
86823 8
86824 5
86825 2
867859
86786 6
86787 3
86784 2
86783 5
86759 0
77603 8
77604 5
77605 2
81664 2
81665 9
81666 6
63114 6
63115 3
63116 0
84754 7
84755 4
84756 1

Colour

white red
white red
white red
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
steel blue
steel blue
steel blue
silver white
silver white
silver white
shiny black
shiny black
shiny black
race grey
race grey
race grey
polar white
polar white
polar white
neon yellow
neon yellow
neon yellow
light grey
light grey
light grey
dark grey
dark grey
dark grey
black red
black red
black red
black gold
black gold
black gold
blaze red
blaze red
blaze red
gleam silver
gleam silver
gleam silver
Movistar Team 20
Movistar Team 20
Movistar Team 20
flipflop purple
flipflop purple
flipflop purple

Weight
g
260
270
290
260
270
290
260
270
290
260
270
290
260
270
290
260
270
290
260
270
290
260
270

260
270
290

270
290
260
270
290
260
270
290
260
270
290
260
270
290
260
270
290

Size

— X unr-r unurF-cF ook uouoFecFouoer o oecFo oo ououeEroEero oo eEon-ero oo eerooeoneXXoun

Head size
cm
51 -55
52 -58
59 - 62
51-55
52 -58
59 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
59 - 62
51 -55
52-58
59 - 62
51 -55
52-58
59 -62
51 -55
52-58
59 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
59 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
59 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
59 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
59 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
59 - 62
51-55
52-58
58 -62
51 -55
52-58
59 -62
51 -55
52-58
59-62
51 -55
52 -58
59 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
59 - 62

Box
Qty

a4 a4 a4 a4 a a a4 a4 a e a a a e A a4

27

Road



STORMCHASER

VIEWS FEATURES

\"V/
midnight blue Zoom Ace
matt

AN

Buckle

midnight blue
matt

ACCESSORIES

- ABUS Bag

* Helmet Bag
Sportiv

AirPort

TECHNOLOGY

VERSIONS

titan tech orange steel blue
g

pastel blue neon yellow gleam silver flipflop purple bloodmoon red blaze red
matt matt

race grey polar white

v,
£
L

e

.
-

zigzag grey zigzag blue velvet black olive green light grey beige black Movistar Team 20
matt matt matt matt

28



Ref. No.

StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser
StormChaser

EAN
4003318
87197 9
87198 6
87199 3
40361 3
677397
67740 3
677410
87200 6
87201 3
872020
40364 4
633751
63376 8
633775
63409 3
67736 6
677373
677380
63378 2
63379 9
63398 0
634109
871856
87186 3
871870
403620
677243
677250
677267
67727 4
67728 1
677298
871887
87189 4
871900
677212
677229
67723 6
871917
87192 &4
871931
40358 3
40359 0
40360 6
63408 6
67718 2
677199
677205
87203 7
87204 &4
872051
40363 7
677335
67734 2
677359
67730 4
677311
677328
87000 2
87001 9
870101
40303 3
879050
87906 7
87907 &4
87908 1
87909 8
87910 &4
884757
88476 4
88477 1
631207
63121 &4
631221

Colour

titan
titan
titan
titan
tech orange
tech orange
tech orange
steel blue
steel blue
steel blue
steel blue
shiny black
shiny black
shiny black
shiny black
race white
race white
race white
race grey
race grey
race grey
race grey
polar white
polar white
polar white
polar white
pastel rose
pastel rose
pastel rose
pastel blue
pastel blue
pastel blue
neon yellow
neon yellow
neon yellow
midnight blue
midnight blue
midnight blue
gleam silver
gleam silver
gleam silver
flipflop purple
flipflop purple
flipflop purple
flipflop purple
bloodmoon red
bloodmoon red
bloodmoon red
blaze red
blaze red
blaze red
blaze red
zigzag grey
zigzag grey
zigzag grey
zigzag blue
zigzag blue
zigzag blue
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
olive green
olive green
olive green
light grey
light grey
light grey
beige black
beige black
beige black
Movistar Team 20
Movistar Team 20
Movistar Team 20

Weight

220
240
200
220
240
240
200
220
240
240
200
220
240
200
220
240
240
200
220
240
240
200
220
240
200
220
240
200
220
240
200
220
240
200
220
240
200
220
240
240
200
220
240
200
220
240
240
200
220
240
200
220
240
200
220
240
240
200
220
240

220
240
200
220
240
200
220
240

Size

—FrTLurCFrTuou-CFTOoOoFCFTOoOFCIT 0~ un

—FXT - X un X

XErXTuvrXue-xonXx

—r T uvreruoue-eoun

Head size
cm
51 -55
54 - 58
59 - 61
61-63
51 -55
54 - 58
59 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
59 - 61

51 -55
54 - 58
59 - 61

51 -55
54 - 58
59 - 61

54 -58
59 - 61

54 - 58
59 - 61

54 - 58
59 - 61

54 - 58
59 - 61

54 - 58
59 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
59 - 61

54 - 58
59 - 61

54 - 58
59 - 61

54 - 58
59 - 61

54 - 58
59 - 61

54 - 58
59 - 61

54 - 58
59 - 61

54 - 58
59 - 61

51 -55
54 - 58
59 - 61
51-55
54 - 58
59 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
59 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
59 - 61

Box
Qty

RN N PRI N U e G G G G Y O U U U U U U U U U U UG U G G G P G U G G N U S UG UG U U U U U U U G I U O U

29

Road



AVENTOR

VIEWS FEATURES
\
-
racing red Zoom Ace
racing red Buckle
ACCESSORIES
+ ABUS Bag
TECHNOLOGY

O000

VERSIONS

524

A

blaze red dark grey gleam silver neon yellow opal green polar white steel blue
matt matt matt
velvet black velvet black polar white neon yellow
matt

30



Ref. No.

Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor
Aventor QUIN
Aventor QUIN
Aventor QUIN
Aventor QUIN
Aventor QUIN
Aventor QUIN

EAN
4003318
77627 4
77628 1
77629 8
40563 1
40575 &4
40576 1
816703
81671 0
816727
77609 0
77610 6
776113
40554 9
40555 6
40556 3
77624 3
776250
77626 7
40557 0
40558 7
40559 &4
77630 4
776311
77632 8
776151
77616 8
776175
87306 5
87307 2
87308 9
87309 6
88489 4
88490 0

Colour

blaze red
blaze red
blaze red
dark grey
dark grey
dark grey
gleam silver
gleam silver
gleam silver
neon yellow
neon yellow
neon yellow
opal green
opal green
opal green
polar white
polar white
polar white
racing red
racing red
racing red
steel blue
steel blue
steel blue
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
polar white
polar white
neon yellow
neon yellow

Weight
g
240
260
300
240
260
300
240
260
300
240
260
300
240
260
300
240
260
300
240
260
300
240
260
300
240
260
300
260
300
260
300
260
300

Size

—r T - 0FCFTOOCFT T OOFCFZTOoOCFZT O~ OOFCFZTOORZT G

Head size
cm
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 -58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 -61
54 - 58
57 - 61

Box

oty

- =4 a4 a4 a2 44 a9 a9 a9 a4 a4 a a A a A a A aaaa a a a a a a A A A

31

Road



VIANTOR

VIEWS FEATURES
steel blue Zoom Ace
matt
Buckle
steel blue
matt
ACCESSORIES
+ ABUS Bag
TECHNOLOGY

0000

VERSIONS

24

blaze red dark grey gleam silver neon yellow opal green polar white racing red
matt matt
Mips E Mips. E
velvet black neon yellow polar white velvet black polar white neon yellow velvet black
matt matt matt matt matt/shiny

32



Ref. No.

Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor
Viantor MIPS
Viantor MIPS
Viantor MIPS
Viantor MIPS
Viantor MIPS
Viantor MIPS
Viantor MIPS
Viantor MIPS
Viantor MIPS
Viantor QUIN
Viantor QUIN
Viantor QUIN
Viantor QUIN
Viantor QUIN
Viantor QUIN

EAN
4003318
82672 6
781520
781513
40589 1
40590 7
40591 &4
81676 5
81677 2
78163 6
78164 3
40580 8
40581 5
40582 2
82678 8
781599
78160 5
40583 9
40584 6
40585 3
78161 2
781629
82681 8
781537
78154 4
89216 5
89215 8
892141
89213 &4
892127
89211 0
892103
89209 7
89208 0
88497 9
88498 6
88500 6
88501 3
88494 8
884955

Colour

blaze red
blaze red
blaze red
dark grey
dark grey
dark grey
gleam silver
gleam silver
neon yellow
neon yellow
opal green
opal green
opal green
polar white
polar white
polar white
racing red
racing red
racing red
steel blue
steel blue
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
neon yellow
neon yellow
neon yellow
polar white
polar white
polar white
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
polar white
polar white
neon yellow
neon yellow
velvet black
velvet black

Weight
g
250
270
320
250
270
320
270
320
270
320
250
270
320
250
270
320
250
270
320
270
320
250
270
320
250
290
340
250
290
340
250
290
340
280
310
280
310
280
310

Size

— T XX~ uvrruorrxorFroFrTrT0OFR T O0FCFT0FCF--~—I~—FZ 0L

Head size
cm
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
52 -58
58 - 62
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52-58
58 -62
51 -55
52-58
58-62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51-55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
54 -58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 -58
57 - 61

Box
Qty

N U G G U G N N Y

33

Road



MACATOR

VIEWS FEATURES

Zoom Ace

N

midnight blue

S~

midnight blue

Buckle

ACCESSORIES

- ABUS Bag

TECHNOLOGY

0006

VERSIONS

white silver velvet black i steel blue signal yellow shrimp orange shiny rose

g
f =l
"
{::: Mips
race grey pearl white opal green gleam silver bordeaux red blaze red velvet black
matt
- -
P P
- & - &
= s - 4
Mips. Mips.
signal yellow polar white

matt

34



Ref. No.

Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator
Macator MIPS
Macator MIPS
Macator MIPS
Macator MIPS
Macator MIPS
Macator MIPS
Macator MIPS
Macator MIPS
Macator MIPS

EAN
4003318
872327
87233 4
872341
872143
872129
872136
872150
87216 7
87217 4
87242 6
87243 3
87244 0
872297
872303
872310
87224 2
872259
87226 6
67334 4
673351
67336 8
67328 3
673290
673306
673313
673320
673337
872396
87240 2
872419
673252
67326 9
673276
872181
872198
87220 &4
872358
87237 2
872389
872211
872228
872235
89219 6
89218 9
89217 2
89222 6
892219
89220 2
892257
892240
892233

Colour

white silver
white silver
white silver
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
titan
titan
titan
steel blue
steel blue
steel blue
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal yellow
shrimp orange
shrimp orange
shrimp orange
shiny rose
shiny rose
shiny rose
race grey
race grey
race grey
pearl white
pearl white
pearl white
opal green
opal green
opal green
midnight blue
midnight blue
midnight blue
gleam silver
gleam silver
gleam silver
bordeaux red
bordeaux red
bordeaux red
blaze red
blaze red
blaze red
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal yellow
polar white
polar white
polar white

Weight
g
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
280
300
360
290
320
370
290
320

290
320
370

Size

— X o o oo onoFeFouoeEek oo oeFeFonoF-FononrEe-eEruoonre-ero oo oo o oo - oo - oum

Head size
cm
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51-55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52-58
58 -62
51 -55
52-58
58 -62
51 -55
52-58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51-55
52-58
58 -62
51 -55
52-58
58-62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62

Box
Qty

a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a a a a a a a a aaaA a a aaA a a a aA a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a

35

Road






AIRDROP

CLIFFHANGER

MONTRAILER

MOVENTOR 2.0

2P

Mips Mips
concrete grey black gold
matt matt

Page 40 Page 40

* *

midnight blue concrete grey
matt matt
Page 42 Page 42

Mips Mips

* *

concrete grey velvet black
matt matt

Page 42 Page 42

velvet black smaragd green
matt matt

Page 4L Page 44

pine green concrete grey
matt matt

Page 46 Page 46

Mips

* - -

metallic copper velvet black
matt matt
Page 46 Page 46

- %
.-H.’ﬁ:
*

--
Mips Mips
polar white velvet black velvet black
matt matt matt
Page 40 Page 40 Page 40

) o

iced mint pine green shiny white velvet black
matt matt matt
Page 42 Page 42 Page 42 Page 42
Mips
metallic copper velvet black shiny white
matt matt
Page 42 Page 42 Page 42
shrimp orange polar white midnight blue fuchsia pink
matt matt matt matt
Page 4L Page L4 Page 4L Page 4L
—
-i".'.'ﬁ"‘i‘- Ll

4

“CX
¥t
*

*

iced mint midnight que shiny white velvet black
matt matt
Page 46 Page 46 Page 46 Page L6

7>

S

*x O *

concrete grey velvet black shiny white
matt matt
Page 46 Page 46 Page 46

MTB



38

MODROP

MOTRIP

BUTEO

iced mint
matt

Page 48

g

e i

polar white
matt

Page 48

shiny white

Page 50

-

*

e

polar white

Page 52

*

pine green
matt

Page 48

Mips

velvet black
matt

Page 48

shiny black

Page 50

*

*

s

infra red

Page 52

*

velvet black
matt

Page 48

Mips

concrete grey
matt

Page 48

pine green

Page 50

*

*

e

neon yellow

Page 52

*

concrete grey midnight blue dusky camel
matt matt matt
Page 48 Page 48 Page 48

- —
&
-F"“ L] ‘j
* * *
metallic copper polar white velvet black
matt matt matt
Page 48 Page 48 Page 48

e

midnight blue iced mint

* *

concrete grey

Page 50 Page 50 Page 50

(R
*

velvet black

Page 52






AIRDROP

VIEWS

concrete grey

matt

concrete grey

matt

ACCESSORIES

* Quin Sensor

* Buteo

TECHNOLOGY

VERSIONS

40

black gold
matt

16

Mips

READY

polar white
matt

velvet black
matt

velvet black
matt

FEATURES

Zoom Ace FF

-

height adjustable
BreakAway Visor

'

Double D-Ring
Buckle

Collarbone
protection

ﬂ

ASC (Ambient
Sound Channel)



Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Head size
4003318 g cm

AirDrop MIPS 66254 6 black gold 790 52-58
AirDrop MIPS 66255 3 black gold 890 58 - 62
AirDrop MIPS 66024 5 concrete grey 790 52-58
AirDrop MIPS 66026 9 concrete grey 58 - 62
AirDrop MIPS 66022 1 polar white 790 52-58
AirDrop MIPS 66023 8 polar white 890 58 - 62
AirDrop MIPS 65800 6 velvet black 790 52-58
AirDrop MIPS 66021 &4 velvet black 890 58 - 62
AirDrop MIPS QUIN 66287 L velvet black 795 52-58
AirDrop MIPS QUIN 66288 1 velvet black 895 58 -62
QUIN Sensor 68838 6




CLIFFHANGER

VIEWS FEATURES

t

-
midnight blue Zoom ACE MTB
A \
Fidlock
midnight blue
matt
ACCESSORIES

* Quin Sensor Slim .
GoggFit

Y

TrivVider

TECHNOLOGY

Height adjustable

PP IPPP

concrete grey iced mint pine green shiny white velvet black concrete grey velvet black
matt matt matt matt matt matt

¥

VERSIONS

9

= \
=

Mips

(o] (0]

metallic copper velvet black shiny white
matt matt

42



Ref. No.

CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger
CliffHanger MIPS
CliffHanger MIPS
CliffHanger MIPS
CliffHanger MIPS
CliffHanger MIPS
CliffHanger MIPS
CliffHanger MIPS
CliffHanger MIPS
CliffHanger MIPS
CliffHanger QUIN
CliffHanger QUIN
CliffHanger QUIN
CliffHanger QUIN
CliffHanger QUIN
CliffHanger QUIN
Quin Sensor Slim

EAN
4003318
655395
65540 1
65541 8
65537 1
65538 8
66695 7
655319
65532 6
65533 3
65534 0
655357
65536 4
65528 9
65529 6
65530 2
65525 8
65526 5
65527 2
65554 8
66485 4
655555
65542 5
65543 2
65544 9
65551 7
65552 4
65553 1
65556 2
65557 9
65558 6
65734 4
657375
65738 2
69319 9

Colour

concrete grey
concrete grey
concrete grey
iced mint
iced mint
iced mint
midnight blue
midnight blue
midnight blue
pine green
pine green
pine green
shiny white
shiny white
shiny white
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
concrete grey
concrete grey
concrete grey
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
metallic copper
metallic copper
metallic copper
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
shiny white
shiny white
shiny white

Weight
g
360
380
410
360
380
410
360
380
410
360
380
410
360
380
410
360
380
410
390
410
440
390
410
LL0
390
410
L40
365
385
415
365
385
415

Size

—r T v X urrTuvvrecrToe-ruoC-cr o000 0FFX 00X v

Head size
cm
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51-55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61

Box
Qty

- =24 a4 a9 a9 a4 a4 a 4a a4 a a A aa A a aAa a a aA a a a a a a a a a a a

43

MTB



MONTRAILER

VIEWS FEATURES

Zoom Ace

e o

velvet black
matt

//

Buckle

velvet black
matt

ACCESSORIES

« Camera Mount
MonTrailer

GoggFit

TECHNOLOGY

©200

VERSIONS

PP5D9

smaragd green shrimp orange polar white midnight blue fuchsia pink
matt matt matt matt matt

Lb



Ref. No.

MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer
MonTrailer

EAN
4003318
781353
781360
781391
78140 7
81707 6
81708 3
781377
78138 &4
78141 4
781421
81709 0

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
smaragd green
smaragd green
shrimp orange
shrimp orange
polar white
polar white
midnight blue
midnight blue

fuchsia pink

Weight
g
380
420
380
420
380
420
380
420
380
420
380

Size

LT XXX X

Head size
cm
55-58
58 - 61
55-58
58 - 61
55-58
58 - 61
55-58
58 - 61
55-58
58 - 61
55-58

Box
Qty

R U G O U UG G S U

MTB



MOVENTOR 2.0

VIEWS FEATURES
ha N
pine green Zoom ACE MTB
matt
GoggFit
pine green
matt
ACCESSORIES
+ ABUS Bag o
. TriVider
* Quin Sensor
Height adjustable
Visor
TECHNOLOGY

00600

VERSIONS

u."

FPTPDD

concrete grey iced mint midnight blue shiny white velvet black metallic copper velvet black
matt matt matt matt matt
i, -
P
L
r
o} o]
concrete grey velvet black shiny white
matt matt

46



Ref. No.

Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0
Moventor 2.0 MIPS
Moventor 2.0 MIPS
Moventor 2.0 MIPS
Moventor 2.0 MIPS
Moventor 2.0 MIPS
Moventor 2.0 MIPS
Moventor 2.0 MIPS
Moventor 2.0 MIPS
Moventor 2.0 MIPS
Moventor 2.0 QUIN
Moventor 2.0 QUIN
Moventor 2.0 QUIN
Moventor 2.0 QUIN
Moventor 2.0 QUIN
Moventor 2.0 QUIN
QUIN Sensor

EAN
4003318
65502 9
65503 6
65504 3
65505 0
65506 7
65507 4
65496 1
65497 8
65498 5
65499 2
65500 5
65501 2
65493 0
65494 7
65495 4
65490 9
65491 6
65492 3
655111
65512 8
65513 5
65508 1
65509 8
65510 &4
65514 2
655159
65516 6
65517 3
65518 0
65519 7
65520 3
65521 0
65522 7
68838 6

Colour

concrete grey
concrete grey
concrete grey
iced mint
iced mint
iced mint
midnight blue
midnight blue
midnight blue
pine green
pine green
pine green
shiny white
shiny white
shiny white
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
metallic copper
metallic copper
metallic copper
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
concrete grey
concrete grey
concrete grey
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
shiny white
shiny white
shiny white

Weight
g
290
300
320
290
300
320
290
300
320
290
300
320
290
300
320
290
300
320
320
330
350
320
330
350
320
330
350
295
305
325
295
305
325

Size

— T uv-CFTuvvrErToor-rTo-crTo--T 0T o 0T 00X v

Head size
cm
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51-55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61

Box
Qty

- =4 a4 a9 a9 a4 a4 a a a4 a a A aaaa aA a a a aA a a a a a a a a A

L7

MTB



MODROP

NEW

VIEWS

FEATURES

P Y

S~~~

iced mint
matt

r__- \ Y

=

GoggFit
iced mint
matt
ACCESSORIES
+ ABUS Bag Trivid
riVider
* Quin Sensor
Height adjustable
Visor
TECHNOLOGY

200000

VERSIONS
- —
’ ’ o ™ L =%
pine green velvet black concrete grey midnight blue dusky camel polar white velvet black
matt matt matt matt matt matt matt

Mips Mips

concrete grey metallic copper polar white velvet black
matt matt matt matt

48



Ref. No.

MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop
MoDrop MIPS
MoDrop MIPS
MoDrop MIPS
MoDrop MIPS
MoDrop MIPS
MoDrop MIPS
MoDrop MIPS
MoDrop MIPS
MoDrop MIPS
MoDrop QUIN
MoDrop QUIN
MoDrop QUIN
MoDrop QUIN
MoDrop QUIN
MoDrop QUIN
QUIN Sensor

EAN
4003318
64985 1
64986 8
64987 5
64849 6
64851 9
64850 2
64852 6
64853 3
64854 0
64861 8
64863 2
648717
64857 1
64858 8
64859 5
64988 2
64989 9
64990 5
664755
66476 2
66477 9
65739 9
65740 5
65741 2
657559
65756 6
65757 3
65742 9
65753 5
65754 2
657979
65798 6
65799 3
65758 0
657955
65796 2
68838 6

Colour

pine green
pine green
pine green
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
concrete grey
concrete grey
concrete grey
midnight blue
midnight blue
midnight blue
dusky camel
dusky camel
dusky camel
iced mint
iced mint
iced mint
polar white
polar white
polar white
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
concrete grey
concrete grey
concrete grey
metallic copper
metallic copper
metallic copper
polar white
polar white
polar white
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black

Weight
g
310
330
360
310
330
360
310
330
360
310
330
360
310
330
360
310
330
360
310
330
360
340
370
390
340
370
390
340
370
390
315
335
365
315
335
365

Size

—r T u-CrT ULEFECFTOFCFZTOFCFZTOFCFZTOFCFT AT OFAFZTOAZT OO O

Head size
cm
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51-55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 -58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 -61
51-55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51 -55
54 - 58
57 - 61
51-55
54 - 58
57 - 61

Box
Qty

- = a4 a4 a9 a4 a9 a9 a9 a4 a4 a a4 A aa A A aaaa aa a a a a a a a a a a a a a a

49

MTB



MOTRIP

NEW

VIEWS FEATURES

Nl

Zoom ACE MTB

e’
shiny white
=
£ 3
(=7

N/

shiny white

GoggFit

ACCESSORIES

+ ABUS Bag
Height adjustable

Visor

TECHNOLOGY

6/8

TP

shiny black pine green midnight blue iced mint concrete grey

VERSIONS

50



Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Size Head size Box

4003318 g cm Qty
MoTrip 64709 3 shiny white 320 S 51 -55 1
MoTrip 647123 shiny white 340 M 54 - 58 1
MoTrip 647109 shiny white 350 L 57 -61 1
MoTrip 64706 2 shiny black 320 S 51 -55 1
MoTrip 64707 9 shiny black 340 M 54 - 58 1
MoTrip 64708 6 shiny black 350 L 57 - 61 1
MoTrip 64715 4 pine green 320 S 51 -55 1
MoTrip 64720 8 pine green 340 M 54 - 58 1
MoTrip 647215 pine green 350 L 57 -61 1
MoTrip 64711 6 midnight blue 320 S 51-55 1
MoTrip 64713 0 midnight blue 340 M 54 - 58 1
MoTrip 64714 7 midnight blue 350 L 57 -61 1
MoTrip 64722 2 iced mint 320 S 51 -55 1
MoTrip 64723 9 iced mint 340 M 54 - 58 1
MoTrip 66481 6 iced mint 350 L 57 -61 1
MoTrip 64724 6 concrete grey 320 S 51 -55 1
MoTrip 64754 3 concrete grey 340 M 54 - 58 1
MoTrip 648LT 2 concrete grey 350 L 57 -61 1

51

MTB



52

BUTEO

TECHNOLOGY

« Anti-fog coating

* LOmm strap for slip free fit

* Fleece lining for highest comfort

+ Nose guard & outrigger ensure slip-free fit

« Available with clear, mirror & tinted lens

VERSIONS

(e pncs (G e

infra red neon yellow velvet black

NEW



Ref. No.

Buteo
Buteo
Buteo
Buteo
Buteo Spare glass
Buteo Spare glass
Buteo Spare glass
Buteo Spare glass

EAN
4003318
68933 8
689321
68931 4
68930 7
68934 5
68935 2
68936 9
68937 6

Colour

infra red

neon yellow

polar white
velvet black
clear
smoky
red chrome
black chrome

Weight
g

Head size







PEDELEC 2.0 ACE

PEDELEC 2.0

PEDELEC 1.1

HUD-Y ACE

PPP%

glacier blue velvet black silver edition signal yellow pearl white midnight blue
matt matt matt matt
Page 60 Page 60 Page 60 Page 60 Page 60 Page 60

POPITSP

motion black velvet black silver edition signal yellow pearl white midnight blue
matt matt matt matt
Page 62 Page 62 Page 62 Page 62 Page 62 Page 62
——
> -
Mips Mips Mips
glacier blue velvet black silver edition signal yellow
matt matt matt
Page 62 Page 62 Page 62 Page 62
steel blue titan pearl white black edition
matt matt
Page 64 Page 64 Page 64 Page 64
/4 /—_ﬁ @ -
- R - . - R
champagne gold  velvet black titan matt signal yellow race grey midnight blue
matt matt matt
Page 66 Page 66 Page 66 Page 66 Page 66 Page 66
- e
S o
3

flower white

Page 66

*

55

Urban



56

URBAN-1 3.0

YOUN-1 ACE

Q-’g

monument grey velvet black

matt
Page 68 Page 68
living coral jade green
matt matt
Page 68 Page 68
core green core blue
matt matt
Page 68 Page 68
Mips Mips
velvet black titan
matt matt
Page 68 Page 68

—
“‘fn --'?

metallic blue white prism
matt
Page 70 Page 70

-

e,

%
Yent
pearl white metallic silver
matt
Page 70 Page 70

titan
matt

Page 68

icon yellow
matt
Page 68
S
24
L

XL/
%
L4

cannoli cream

Page 68

K

|

'

Mips

signal yellow

Page 68

velvet black
matt

Page 70

metallic plum
matt

Page 70

FPPPP

street art
matt/shiny

Page 68

PP

glacier blue
matt

Page 68

signal yellow

Page 68

sparkling titan

Page 70

metallic green

matt
Page 70

- LY
f "

polar white mellow mauve
matt
Page 68 Page 68

flower art core purple
matt/shiny matt
Page 68 Page 68

signal orange

signal silver

Page 68 Page 68

signal yellow rosé gold
matt
Page 70 Page 70

cherry red matt

glacier blue

Page 70 Page 70



HYBAN 2.0 ACE HYBAN 2.0 LED

HYBAN 2.0

signal glacier

Page 72

titan
matt

Page T4

mellow mauve

Page 76

jade green
Page 76
—
e

cannoli cream

Page 76

Mips

velvet black
matt

Page 76

o
u_‘g

L/
£
an’

signal yellow

Page 72

velvet black
matt

Page 74

velvet black
matt

Page 76

signal silver

Page 72

signal yellow

Page 74

titan
matt

Page 76

o= ?

icon yellow

Page 76

chrome silver

Page 76

titan
matt

Page 76

glacier blue

Page 76

PP

chrome rosé

Page 76

—
E =

=~ %
- d

Mips

signal yellow

Page 76

signal black
matt

Page 72

polar white

Page 74

f
"\
‘

~

polar white

Page 76

Q
a

2
*

monument grey

core purple

Page 76

signal yellow

Page 76

signal orange

Urban



58

SKURB ACE

SKURB

SCRAPER 3.0 ERA

SCRAPER 3.0 ACE

PP

velvet black silver white jade green
matt/shiny matt/shiny matt/shiny
Page 78 Page 78 Page 78
mignight blue velvet black titan

matt matt matt

Page 80 Page 80 Page 80

L
Mips Mips Mips
velvet black polar white concrete grey
matt matt matt
Page 80 Page 80 Page 80
. >
- y
e’
pearl white velvet black ultra blue
matt matt
Page 82 Page 82 Page 82
ultra blue velvet black signal orange
matt matt matt
Page 84 Page 84 Page 84
s . -r|
concrete grey alaska grey
matt
Page 84 Page 84

glacier blue Iriedaily plum Iriedaily black
matt/shiny matt/shiny matt/shiny
Page 78 Page 78 Page 78
L
r L
-
J
signal yellow signal orange polar white
Page 80 Page 80 Page 80
shiny black
Page 82
«* J_r| $ a
polar matt magenta berry ivy green
matt
Page 84 Page 84 Page 84



SCRAPER 3.0

ADURO 2.0

ADURO 2.1

ultra blue
matt

Page 86

velvet black
matt

Page 88

race black
matt

Page 88

2D

velvet black concrete grey magenta berry signal orange
matt matt matt matt
Page 86 Page 86 Page 86 Page 86
F'-
-~ o
; L=

titan steel blue slate blue race white
matt matt matt matt
Page 88 Page 88 Page 88 Page 88

neon yellow metallic copper maori blackberry  jade green
matt matt matt
Page 88 Page 88 Page 88 Page 88

grey marble

Page 88

blue art

Page 88

gold prism glare silver cream flower concrete grey
matt matt
Page 88 Page 88 Page 88 Page 88

polar matt

Page 86

race grey
matt

Page 88

-

grit grey
matt

Page 88

-
=

blue palm

Page 88

shrimp orange

Page 90

velvet black slate blue polar white jade green
matt matt matt matt
Page 90 Page 90 Page 90 Page 90

grit grey
matt

Page 90

59

Urban



PEDELEC 2.0 ACE

VIEWS

FEATURES

Zoom Ace Urban

glacier blue
matt

Fidlock

glacier blue
matt

ACCESSORIES

- ABUS Bag

« Shield & Earpads
for Pedelec 2.0

GlowsStraps

USB-light

TECHNOLOGY
4“:3’ ‘lllll) "lllll) HA K776
VERSIONS
—_—
> e
' |
velvet black silver edition signal yellow pearl white midnight blue
matt matt matt

60



Ref. No.

Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 ACE
Pedelec 2.0 Spare shield
Pedelec 2.0 Spare shield

EAN
4003318
66732 9
81925 &4
81929 2
66734 3
81926 1
819308
667350
81928 5
81932 2
673375
67338 2
673399
66736 7
819278
819315
673405
67341 2
67342 9
82888 1
82889 8

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
silver edition
silver edition
silver edition
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal yellow
pearl white
pearl white
pearl white
midnight blue
midnight blue
midnight blue
glacier blue
glacier blue
glacier blue
grau
klar

Weight
g
390
410
430
390
410
430
390
410
430
390
410
430
390
410
430
390
410
430

Size

T T rFZT T NEFZT XX OV

L
universal

universal

Head size
cm
51 -55
52 -57
56 - 62
51-55
52 -57
56 - 62
51 -55
52-57
56 - 62
51 -55
52 -57
56 - 62
51 -55
52 - 57
56 - 62
51-55
52 - 57
56 - 62

Box
Qty

a4 a4 4 A A A A a a A A A a a a a

61

Urban



PEDELEC 2.0

VIEWS FEATURES

Zoom Ace Urban

X

N’

motion black
matt

Fidlock
motion black
matt
ACCESSORIES
- ABUS Bag
GlowsStraps

« Shield & Earpads
for Pedelec 2.0

USB-light

TECHNOLOGY

it -‘-’
000 ¢& -
9 MRS BT Raincap

VERSIONS

|

velvet black silver edition signal yellow pearl white midnight blue glacier blue velvet black
matt matt matt matt matt

—

£

silver edition signal yellow
matt

62



Ref. No.

Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0
Pedelec 2.0 MIPS
Pedelec 2.0 MIPS
Pedelec 2.0 MIPS
Pedelec 2.0 MIPS
Pedelec 2.0 MIPS
Pedelec 2.0 MIPS

EAN
4003318
40597 6
81919 3
81913 1
40596 9
819209
81914 8
40595 2
81922 3
81916 2
40593 8
40188 6
40189 3
40594 5
819230
819179
402975
819216
819155
405921
40186 2
40187 9
89194 6
89193 9
89196 0
89195 3
89198 4
891977

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
silver edition
silver edition
silver edition
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal yellow
pearl white
pearl white
pearl white
motion black
motion black
motion black
midnight blue
midnight blue
midnight blue
glacier blue
glacier blue
glacier blue
velvet black
velvet black
silver edition
silver edition
signal yellow
signal yellow

Weight
g
330
350
370
330
350
370
330
350
370
330
350
370
330
350
370
330
350
370
330
350
370
370
390
370
390
370
390

Size

—r T rXrXrroFr T 0OFCFT0FCFTOo0FCFTFCFTO0~XX 0

Head size
cm
51 -55
52 - 57
56 - 62
51-55
52 -57
56 - 62
51 -55
52-57
56 - 62
51 -55
52 -57
56 - 62
51 -55
52-57
56 - 62
51 -55
52 -57
56 - 62
51 -55
52-57
56 - 62
52 - 57
56 - 62
52-57
56 - 62
52 -57
56 - 62

Box
Qty

G U G R G U P

63

Urban



PEDELEC 1.1

VIEWS FEATURES
steel blue Zoom Evo Adult
steel blue Fidlock
ACCESSORIES
+ ABUS Bag
LED top
Raincap
TECHNOLOGY
a ‘
VERSIONS

titan pearl white black edition
matt matt

64



Ref. No.

Pedelec 1.
Pedelec 1.
Pedelec 1.
Pedelec 1.
Pedelec 1.
Pedelec 1.
Pedelec 1.
Pedelec 1.

R N P I N I P

EAN
4003318
81907 0
81908 7
81909 4
819100
819117
81912 &4
81905 6
81906 3

Colour

titan
titan
steel blue
steel blue
pearl white
pearl white
black edition
black edition

Weight
g
350
370
350
370
350
370
350
370

Size

—r XXX X

Head size
cm
52 - 57
56 - 62
52 - 57
56 - 62
52 -57
56 - 62
52 -57
56 - 62

Box
Qty

65

Urban



HUD-Y ACE

VIEWS FEATURES

i
)

champagne gold
matt

Zoom ACE Urban

-

&

champagne gold
matt

Fidlock

ACCESSORIES

- ABUS Bag

+ USB-light Magnetic

USB Light

FlipFlop Visior

)

TriVider

TECHNOLOGY

©0S0

VERSIONS

\
L]

’/_T

velvet black titan signal yellow race grey midnight blue flower white
matt matt matt

66



Ref. No.

HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE
HUD-Y ACE

EAN
4003318
66843 2
66844 9
66947 7
67038 1
67043 5
67044 2
67934 6
67935 3
670411
67042 8
66944 6
66945 3
67039 8
67040 &4

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
titan
titan
signal yellow
signal yellow
race grey
race grey
midnight blue
midnight blue
flower white
flower white
champagne gold

champagne gold

Weight
g
300
300
300
300
300

300

300

—r -~ X -—X—X-X--Xr X

Head size
cm
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 -61




URBAN-13.0

VIEWS FEATURES

monument grey Zoom ACE Urban

monument grey Fidlock

ACCESSORIES

+ ABUS Bag
+ USB light

LED top

TECHNOLOGY

©

“

PPF

VERSIONS

velvet black titan street art polar white mellow mauve living coral jade green
matt matt matt/shiny matt matt matt
—
%J e 4
\J
icon yellow glacier blue flower art core purple core green core blue cannoli cream
matt matt matt/shiny matt matt matt
P ' A
- =
= yr
Mips Mips.
signal yellow signal silver signal orange velvet black titan signal yellow

matt matt



Ref. No.

Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-1 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0
Urban-I 3.0 MIPS
Urban-I 3.0 MIPS
Urban-I 3.0 MIPS
Urban-1 3.0 MIPS
Urban-I 3.0 MIPS
Urban-I 3.0 MIPS
Urban-1 3.0 MIPS
Urban-1 3.0 MIPS
Urban-I 3.0 MIPS
Urban-I 3.0 MIPS
Urban-I 3.0 MIPS
Urban-I 3.0 MIPS

EAN
4003318

86857 3
86851 1
86852 8
86853 5
86862 7
86863 4
86864 1
86865 8
40192 3
40193 0
Lo194 7
40195 &4
86858 0
86859 7
86860 3
86861 0
66720 6
66721 3
667220
66723 7
667145
66715 2
66716 9
86897 9
86898 6
88639 3
86891 7
86892 4
86893 1
86888 7
86889 4
86890 0
86894 8
86895 5
86896 2
401909
40191 6
64214 2
86886 3
86887 0
88638 6
86885 6
86882 5
86883 2
86884 9
86881 8
86878 8
86879 5
86880 1
66717 6
66718 3
66719 0
86866 5
86867 2
86868 9
86869 6
86874 0
868757
86876 4
86877 1
86870 2
868719
86872 6
86873 3
89184 7
89183 0
89182 3
89181 6
89187 8
89186 1
89185 4
891885
891915
89190 8
89189 2
89192 2

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
titan
titan
titan
titan
street art
street art
street art
street art
polar white
polar white
polar white
polar white
monument grey
monument grey
monument grey
monument grey
mellow mauve
mellow mauve
mellow mauve
living coral
living coral
living coral
jade green
jade green
jade green
icon yellow
icon yellow
icon yellow
glacier blue
glacier blue
glacier blue
flower art
flower art
flower art
core purple
core purple
core purple
core green
core green
core green
core green
core blue
core blue
core blue
core blue
cannoli cream
cannoli cream
cannoli cream
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal silver
signal silver
signal silver
signal silver
signal orange
signal orange
signal orange
signal orange
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
titan
titan
titan
titan
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal yellow

Weight
g
250
280
300
325
250
280
300
325
250
280
300
325
250
280
300
325
250
280
300
325
250
280
300
250
280
300
250
280
300
250
280
300
250
280
300
250
280
300
250
280
300
325
250
280
300
325
250
280
300
250
280
300
250
280
300
325
250
280
300
325
250
280
300
325
270
300
320
345
270
300
320
345
270
300
320
345

Size

w

XL

X wv

XL

X wv

XL

I wnv

XL

- x

—FrTur-CrTuouo-rToFRToFRToCFToo~~II o

ErXowE

—FTun-CrXunecXXIun

TuXrTounXr-rounXx

Head size
cm
51-55
52 -58
56 - 61
61 -65
51-55
52-58
56 - 61

51 -55
52-58
56 - 61

51-55
52-58
56 - 61

52-58
56 - 61

52 -58
56 - 61

52 -58
56 - 61

52 -58
56 - 61

52-58
56 - 61

52-58
56 - 61

52-58
56 - 61

52 -58
56 - 61

52 -58
56 - 61

52-58
56 - 61

52-58
56 - 61

52-58
56 - 61

52-58
56 - 61

52 -58
56 - 61

51-55
52-58
56 - 61

51-55
52-58
56 - 61

51-55
52-58
56 - 61
61 - 65

Box
Qty

S g g S T Ik [N U (U (U U U U U P U U N U U U U GG U UG UG U RO P UG U UG UG UG U ORI UG ORI U QUG U U O U O O i e g Y

69

Urban



YOUN-I ACE

FEATURES

Zoom Evo Adult

VIEWS

metallic blue
matt

Buckle

metallic blue
matt

ACCESSORIES

+ ABUS Bag
« Raincap Toplight

LED top

TECHNOLOGY

000

VERSIONS

O

Ras®

white prism velvet black sparkling titan signal yellow rosé gold pearl white metallic silver
matt matt matt

metallic plum metallic green glacier blue cherry red
matt matt matt

70



Ref. No.

Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-| ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-| ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I ACE
Youn-I| ACE
Youn-I ACE

EAN
4003318
667749
72619 4
85693 8
726125
72613 2
66783 1
66784 8
66788 6
66799 2
66812 8
66814 2
66745 9
86943 3
66791 6
66792 3
66793 0
66742 8
81822 6
81823 3
66744 2
86944 0
66743 5
818240
818257
667411
81820 2
818219
66775 6
66776 3
667770
66773 2
72616 3
726170

Colour

white prism
white prism
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
sparkling titan
sparkling titan
sparkling titan
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal yellow
rosé gold
rosé gold
pearl white
pearl white
pearl white
metallic silver
metallic silver
metallic silver
metallic plum
metallic plum
metallic green
metallic green
metallic green
metallic blue
metallic blue
metallic blue
glacier blue
glacier blue
glacier blue
cherry red
cherry red
cherry red

Weight
g
250
270
250
270
300
250
270
300
250
270
300
250
270
250
270
300
250
270
300
250
270
250
270
300
250
270
300
250
270
300
250
270
300

Size

— T r-FXT unurFEFT oFEFT 0T oFEFT oo oo oo o0 oun

Head size
cm
48 - 54
52 -57
L8 - 54
52-57
56 - 61
48 - 54
52 -57
56 - 61
48 - 54
52-57
56 - 61
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52 - 57
56 - 61
48 - 54
52 - 57
56 - 61
L8 - 54
52 -57
48 - 54
52 -57
56 - 61
48 - 54
52 -57
56 - 61
L8 - 54
52 -57
56 - 61
48 - 54
52-57
56 - 61

Box
Qty

- =2 a4 a a2 4 a A A a a A a e A a A s a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a

!

Urban



HYBAN 2.0 LED

VIEWS FEATURES

signal glacier

Zoom ACE Urban

Buckle

signal glacier

ACCESSORIES

+ ABUS Bag
+ Raincap Toplight

USB LED 360

TECHNOLOGY
a 218
VERSIONS

signal yellow signal silver signal black
matt

72



Ref. No.

Hyban 2.0 LED
Hyban 2.0 LED
Hyban 2.0 LED
Hyban 2.0 LED
Hyban 2.0 LED
Hyban 2.0 LED
Hyban 2.0 LED
Hyban 2.0 LED
Hyban 2.0 LED
Hyban 2.0 LED
Hyban 2.0 LED
Hyban 2.0 LED

EAN
4003318
61461 3
614620
61463 7
61464 4
61465 1
61466 8
66711 4
667121
66713 8
61458 3
61459 0
61460 6

Colour

signal yellow
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal silver
signal silver
signal silver
signal glacier
signal glacier
signal glacier
signal black
signal black
signal black

Weight
g

400

500
400

500
400

500
400

500

Head size
cm
52 -58
56 - 61
58 - 63
52 -58
56 - 61
58 - 63
52-58
56 - 61
58 - 63
52-58
56 - 61
58 -63




HYBAN 2.0 ACE

VIEWS FEATURES
[t ]
titan Zoom Ace Urban
v \
Fidlock
titan
matt
ACCESSORIES
- ABUS Bag
LED top
« ABUS USB light
* Glas
TECHNOLOGY

) S

VERSIONS

velvet black signal yellow polar white
matt

I



Ref. No.

Hyban 2.0 ACE
Hyban 2.0 ACE
Hyban 2.0 ACE
Hyban 2.0 ACE
Hyban 2.0 ACE
Hyban 2.0 ACE
Hyban 2.0 ACE
Hyban 2.0 ACE
Hyban 2.0 ACE
Hyban 2.0 ACE
Glas Accessories
Glas Accessories

EAN
4003318
86934 1
869358
86936 5
86937 2
86938 9
86939 6
86940 2
86941 9
86997 6
86998 3
82888 1
82889 8

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
titan
titan
titan
signal yellow
signal yellow
polar white
polar white
grau
klar

Weight
g
470
510
560
470
510
560
470
510
470
510

Size

L
universal

universal

Head size
cm
52 -58
56 - 61
58 - 63
52 -58
56 - 61
58 - 63
52-58
56 - 61
52-58
56 - 61

Box
Qty

R G U UG G U Y

5

Urban



HYBAN 2.0

FEATURES

Zoom Ace Urban

AN

VIEWS

mellow mauve

mellow mauve Buckle
+ ABUS Bag
) LED top
- USB light
TECHNOLOGY

5/8

©

VERSIONS

’ _

=~.o'
velvet black titan polar white monument grey living coral jade green icon yellow
matt matt
o~
i -
- e
3
glacier blue core purple core green core blue cannoli cream chrome silver chrome rosé
i Mips !
signal yellow signal silver signal orange velvet black titan signal yellow
matt matt

76



Ref. No.

Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Hyban 2.0 MIPS
Hyban 2.0 MIPS
Hyban 2.0 MIPS
Hyban 2.0 MIPS
Hyban 2.0 MIPS
Hyban 2.0 MIPS
Hyban 2.0 MIPS
Hyban 2.0 MIPS
Hyban 2.0 MIPS

EAN
4003318
86899 3
86900 6
86901 3
86905 1
86906 8
86907 5
86902 0
86903 7
86904 4
66708 4
66709 1
66710 7
66704 6
66705 3
869327
86926 6
86927 3
86924 2
869259
86929 7
86930 3
86923 5
88640 9
86920 4
869211
86917 4
86918 1
66706 0
66707 7
86908 2
86909 9
86914 3
86915 0
86916 7
86911 2
86912 9
40184 8
40197 8
401855
89200 4
89199 1
89201 1
89203 5
89202 8
89204 2
89206 6
892059
89207 3

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
titan
titan
titan
polar white
polar white
polar white
monument grey
monument grey
monument grey
mellow mauve
mellow mauve
living coral
jade green
jade green
icon yellow
icon yellow
glacier blue
glacier blue
core purple
core purple
core green
core green
core blue
core blue
cannoli cream
cannoli cream
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal silver
signal silver
signal silver
signal orange
signal orange
chrome silver
chrome silver
chrome rosé
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
titan
titan
titan
signal yellow
signal yellow

signal yellow

Weight
g
400
460
500
400
460
500
400
460
500
400
460
500
400
460
400
400
460
400
460
400
460
400
460
400
460
400
460
400
460
400
460
400
460
500
400
460
400
460
400
LL0
510
550
L40
510
550
440
510
550

Size

Head size
cm
52 -58
56 - 61
58 - 63
52 -58
56 - 61
58 - 63
52-58
56 - 61
58 - 63
52-58
56 - 61
58 -63
52-58
56 - 61
52-58
52 -58
56 - 61
52 -58
56 - 61
52 -58
56 - 61
52 -58
56 - 61
52 -58
56 - 61
52 -58
56 - 61
52 -58
56 - 61
52-58
56 - 61
52-58
56 - 61
58 -63
52-58
56 - 61
52-58
56 - 61
52-58
52 -58
56 - 61
58 - 63
52 -58
56 - 61
58 - 63
52 -58
56 - 61
58 - 63

Box
Qty

4 a4 a4 a4 4 4a A a a a4

Urban



SKURB ACE

VIEWS

FEATURES

\‘V"

velvet black
matt/shiny

Zoom Ace Urban

Buckle
velvet black
matt/shiny

TECHNOLOGY

‘ 2/10

PPDE

silver white jade green glacier blue Iriedaily plum Iriedaily black
matt/shiny matt/shiny matt/shiny matt/shiny matt/shiny

VERSIONS

78



Ref. No.

Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE
Skurb ACE

EAN
4003318
403859
40386 6
40387 3
403941
40395 8
40396 5
403910
403927
40393 &4
40388 0
40389 7
40390 3
40400 9
40401 6
40397 2
40398 9
40399 6

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
silver white

silver white

silver white

jade green

jade green

jade green

glacier blue

glacier blue

glacier blue
Iriedaily plum
Iriedaily plum
Iriedaily black
Iriedaily black
Iriedaily black

Weight
g
310
320
340
310
320
340
310
320
340
310
320
340
310
320
310
320
340

Size

—F T LT uvrEFToeEFTuoFEFT 00X v

Head size
cm
52 -56
55-59
58 - 61
52 -56
55-59
58 - 61
52 -56
55-59
58 - 61
52 -56
55-59
58 - 61
52 -56
55-59
52 -56
55-59
58 - 61

Box
Qty

a4 a4 A A a4 A A A s A A A A a

79

Urban



SKURB

VIEWS FEATURES

e

mignight blue
matt

Zoom Ace Urban

Buckle
mignight blue
matt

TECHNOLOGY

2110

VERSIONS

L B 1"‘-.

velvet black titan signal yellow signal orange polar white velvet black polar white
matt matt matt matt matt

r

—

Mips

Mips

concrete grey
matt

80



Ref. No.

Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb
Skurb MIPS
Skurb MIPS
Skurb MIPS
Skurb MIPS
Skurb MIPS
Skurb MIPS
Skurb MIPS
Skurb MIPS
Skurb MIPS

EAN
4003318
40367 5
40368 2
40369 9
403705
40371 2
403729
40382 8
40383 5
40384 2
40379 8
40380 &4
403811
403736
40374 3
403750
40376 7
LO377 4
403781
40627 0
40628 7
40629 &4
40624 9
40625 6
40626 3
406300
406317
40632 &4

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
titan
titan
titan
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal yellow
signal orange
signal orange
signal orange
polar white
polar white
polar white
midnight blue
midnight blue
midnight blue
velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
polar white
polar white
polar white
concrete grey
concrete grey
concrete grey

Weight
g
300
310
340
300
310
340
300
310
340
300
310
340
300
310
340
300
310
340
360
380
410
360
380
410
360
380
410

Size

— X unr-r T ouourFeF ook ououeFooer o oecXoeFeXXoune XX oun

Head size

am

52 -56
55-59
58 - 61
52-56
55-59
58 - 61
52 -56
55-59
58 - 61
52 -56
55-59
58 - 61
52 -56
55-59
58 - 61
52-56
55-59
58 - 61
52-56
55-59
58 - 61
52 -56
55-59
58 - 61
52 -56
55-59
58 - 61

Box

Oty

a4 a4 a4 A A a A A a A A A aa a aA a a a a a a a a a a

81

Urban



SCRAPER 3.0 ERA

VIEWS FEATURES

pearl white Zoom Ace Urban

pearl white Buckle
ACCESSORIES “
+ ABUS Bag . .

Winterkit

TECHNOLOGY
‘ '
VERSIONS

velvet black ultra blue shiny black

matt matt

82



Ref. No.

Scraper 3.0 ERA
Scraper 3.0 ERA
Scraper 3.0 ERA
Scraper 3.0 ERA
Scraper 3.0 ERA
Scraper 3.0 ERA
Scraper 3.0 ERA
Scraper 3.0 ERA

EAN
4003318
81788 5
81789 2
817922
81793 9
81790 8
817915
81794 6
81795 3

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
ultra blue
ultra blue
shiny black
shiny black
pearl white
pearl white

Weight
g
520
540
520
540
520
540
520
540

Size

—r XX XX

Head size
cm
54 - 58
57 - 62
54 - 58
57 - 62
54 - 58
57 -62
54 - 58
57 - 62

Box
Qty

A a a a a a

83

Urban



SCRAPER 3.0 ACE

VIEWS

FEATURES

\ 4
T

ultra blue
matt

Zoom Ace Urban

e

ultra blue
matt

Buckle

ACCESSORIES

- ABUS Bag

« Scraper 3.0
Winterkit

TECHNOLOGY

©e0

VERSIONS

’

Dalalolla

velvet black signal orange polar matt magenta berry ivy green concrete grey alaska grey
matt matt matt matt

8L



Ref. No.

Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE
Scraper 3.0 ACE

EAN
4003318
817700
81771 7
817748
817755
81778 6
817793
817809
81781 6
81776 2
86961 7
86962 4
81772 4
817731
86959 4
86960 0

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
ultra blue
ultra blue
signal orange
signal orange
polar matt
polar matt
magenta berry
ivy green
ivy green
concrete grey
concrete grey
alaska grey
alaska grey

Weight
g
460
510
460
510
460
510
460
510
460
460
510
460
510
460
510

Size

—r -~ X -—XX-r XXX X

Head size
cm
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 - 58
57 - 61
54 -58
57-61

Box
Qty

a a2 A a A a A A A A a a a a

85

Urban



SCRAPER 3.0

VIEWS

FEATURES

ultra blue
matt

Zoom Ace Urban

Buckle
ultra blue
matt

ACCESSORIES

- ABUS Bag

« Scraper 3.0
Winterkit

TECHNOLOGY

“

VERSIONS

22222

velvet black concrete grey magenta berry signal orange polar matt
matt matt matt matt

86



Ref. No.

Scraper 3.0
Scraper 3.0
Scraper 3.0
Scraper 3.0
Scraper 3.0
Scraper 3.0
Scraper 3.0
Scraper 3.0
Scraper 3.0
Scraper 3.0
Scraper 3.0

EAN
4003318
81758 8
81759 5
81760 1
81761 8
817625
81763 2
81764 9
81766 3
817670
81768 7
81769 4

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
concrete grey
concrete grey
ultra blue
ultra blue
magenta berry
signal orange
signal orange
polar matt
polar matt

Weight
g
450
490
450
490
450
490
450
450
490
450
490

Size

—r -~ X XXX X

Head size
cm
54 - 58
57 - 62
54 - 58
57 - 62
54 - 58
57 -62
54 - 58
54 - 58
57 - 62
54 -58
57 -62

Box
Qty

A a A A A A A a a

87

Urban



ADURO 2.0

VIEWS FEATURES
|
S
velvet black Zoom Evo Adult
matt
Buckle
velvet black )
matt 3
ACCESSORIES o
* Rainca
. LED
- ABUS Bag
TECHNOLOGY

000

2n-R-ReR-8 -8

titan steel blue slate blue race white race grey race black neon yellow
matt matt matt matt matt matt
-~ - -
ﬁ ﬁ > =4
metallic copper maori blackberry jade green grit grey grey marble gold prism glare silver
matt matt matt matt matt

gl

i r-"’

——

! 4

cream flower concrete grey blue palm blue art
matt

88



Ref. No.

Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0
Aduro 2.0

EAN
4003318
82665 8
72544 9
725456
86977 8
86978 5
86979 2
82664 1
81933 9
819377
63987 6
63988 3
63989 0
725500
725517
82662 7
72548 7
72549 4
826610
72546 3
725470
82659 7
81934 6
81938 &4
81935 3
819391
82658 0
72558 6
725593
63984 5
63985 2
63986 9
63981 4
639821
63983 8
86987 7
86988 4
86983 9
86984 6
86980 8
86981 5
86982 2
86985 3
86986 0
82657 3
81936 0
81940 7
86989 1
86990 7
82656 6
72770 2
727719

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
titan
titan
titan
steel blue
steel blue
steel blue
slate blue
slate blue
slate blue
race white
race white
race grey
race grey
race grey
race black
race black
race black
neon yellow
neon yellow
neon yellow
metallic copper
metallic copper
maori blackberry
maori blackberry
maori blackberry
jade green
jade green
jade green
grit grey
grit grey
grit grey
grey marble
grey marble
gold prism
gold prism
glare silver
glare silver
glare silver
cream flower
cream flower
concrete grey
concrete grey
concrete grey
blue palm
blue palm
blue art
blue art
blue art

Weight
g
275
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
325
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
325
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
275
295
275
295
325
275

Size

—r T LT LFECFZT O OOFCFTOOTOOZTOCAZT AT OATOAITAACATOOCFTOO~~ATO~ATATOOCATOO~~RTOO~RXO

Head size
cm
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51-55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52-58
58 - 62
51 -55
52-58
58-62
52-58
58-62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
52 -58
58 - 62
51-55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52-58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52-58
51 -55
52-58
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51 -55
52 -58
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62

Box
Qty

a4 a4 a4 a4 A a A a a3 A A . a a a a a a a a a a a a

89

Urban



ADURO 2.1

VIEWS FEATURES

shrimp orange Zoom Ace
shrimp orange Buckle

ACCESSORIES

+ ABUS Bag

TECHNOLOGY

QO S

VERSIONS

velvet black slate blue polar white jade green grit grey
matt matt matt matt matt

90



Ref. No.

Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1
Aduro 2.1

EAN
4003318
826719
81941 4
81947 6
40539 6
40540 2
40541 9
81945 2
81951 3
82668 9
819421
81948 3
40542 6
40543 3
40544 0
40548 8
40549 5
405501

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
velvet black
slate blue
slate blue
slate blue
shrimp orange
shrimp orange
polar white
polar white
polar white
jade green
jade green
jade green
grit grey
grit grey
grit grey

Weight
g
275
295
325
275
295
325
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
325
275
295
325

Size

—rXTuur-r -0 -C0~-XX v

Head size
cm
51 -55
52 -58
58 - 62
51-55
52 -58
58 - 62
52-58
58 -62
51 -55
52-58
58-62
51 -55
52-58
58-62
51 -55
52-58
58-62

Box

a4 a4 A A a4 A A a s A a a a a a a

91

Urban






YOUN-1 2.0

YOUN-1 MIPS

MOUNTZ

LY

PP

L/
£

%
at

&*

flower art velvet black street art sparkling titan sparkling pink sparkling green
matt/shiny matt matt/shiny
Page 96 Page 96 Page 96 Page 96 Page 96 Page 96
—
/ - = .r"’ = H
L
. P
sparkling blue signal yellow polar white living coral grey star grey flash
matt/shiny matt/shiny
Page 96 Page 96 Page 96 Page 96 Page 96 Page 96
glacier blue cherry heart blue anchor blaze red black violett
matt/shiny matt/shiny
Page 96 Page 96 Page 96 Page 96 Page 96

Mips Mips

Youn-I MIPS Youn-1 MIPS Youn-I MIPS

polar matt sparkling green velvet black

Page 96 Page 96 Page 96

? ’ ’ ’ 4? =ZA

midnight blue velvet black shrimp orange russet red polar white jade green
matt matt matt matt

Page 98 Page 98 Page 98 Page 98 Page 98 Page 98

glacier blue fuchsia pink celeste green
matt
Page 98 Page 98 Page 98

93

Kids



94

SCRAPER 3.0 KID

SMILEY 3.0 ACE LED

SMILEY 3.0 LED

SMILEY 3.0

9

shiny orange shiny black shiny grey
Page 100 Page 100 Page 100
”~ =
- »
royal blue shiny white shiny grey
Page 102 Page 102 Page 102

blue car rose strawberry grey space
Page 104 Page 104 Page 104
G
BT

*

rose princess shiny yellow

shiny red

Page 106

Page 106

Page 106

*

shiny blue purple star pink butterfly

Page 106 Page 106 Page 106

green robo blue whale

green nordic

Page 106 Page 106 Page 106

AP

paa

2DAD

shiny blue shiny pink shiny green

Page 100 Page 100 Page 100

royal purple royal green
Page 102 Page 102

y TR

"-1.ﬂ' p

d‘-_‘ T
blue rainbow
Page 104
shiny pink shiny orange shiny green
Page 106 Page 106 Page 106

T

- .
R

* *

grey horse

orange monster

grey police

Page 106 Page 106 Page 106

blue croco

Page 106



L "-..,"-.._"«L'- e e R

- "-.."'-.. = "h\_‘\\:‘.\% “




YOUN-12.0

VIEWS FEATURES

\ Y
-
flower art
matt/shiny

Zoom Ace Urban

Buckle
flower art
matt/shiny

ACCESSORIES

- ABUS Bag
- USB light

LED top

TECHNOLOGY

020060

VERSIONS

??;,

velvet black street art sparkling titan sparkling pink sparkling green sparkling blue signal yellow
matt matt/shiny

f..—. l"l ﬂ ﬂp
polar white living coral grey star grey flash glacier blue cherry heart blue anchor
matt/shiny matt/shiny matt/shiny matt/shiny

blaze red black violett Youn-I MIPS Youn-I MIPS Youn-I MIPS
polar matt sparkling green velvet black

96



Ref. No.

Youn-| 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-| 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I| 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I| 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I| 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I| 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-l 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-1 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-| 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I 2.0
Youn-I MIPS
Youn-| MIPS
Youn-I MIPS
Youn-I MIPS
Youn-I MIPS
Youn-I| MIPS

EAN
4003318
40150 3
40151 0
67047 3
67048 0
401701
40171 8
40164 0
40165 7
40160 2
40161 9
40158 9
40159 6
40162 6
40163 3
40152 7
40153 &4
40156 5
40157 2
63810 7
63811 &4
638121
63813 8
40154 1
40155 8
670459
67046 6
63808 &4
63809 1
63814 5
63815 2
40168 8
40169 5
40166 &4
40167 1
38809 5
388101
38813 2
38814 9
388118
388125

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
street art
street art
sparkling titan
sparkling titan
sparkling pink
sparkling pink
sparkling green
sparkling green
sparkling blue
sparkling blue
signal yellow
signal yellow
polar white
polar white
living coral
living coral
grey star
grey star
grey flash
grey flash
glacier blue
glacier blue
flower art
flower art
cherry heart
cherry heart
blue anchor
blue anchor
blaze red
blaze red
black violet
black violet
polar matt
polar matt
sparkling green
sparkling green
velvet black
velvet black

Weight
g
240
260
240
260
240
260
240
260
240
260
240
260
240
260
240
260
240
260
240

240
260
240
260
240
260
240
260
240
260
240
260
240
260
260
280
260
280
260
280

Size

T XTI nIITIITNITOHIOVLITOVLIIOVIIOVLIININIONITONInInInInInIon

Head size
cm
48 - 54
52 -57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52 -57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52 - 57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52 - 57
L8 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52 -57
L8 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52 -57
L8 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
L8 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57

Box
Qty

a4 a2 a2 a4 a a a a a4

97

Kids



MOUNTZ

VIEWS FEATURES

‘.
e — o
midnight blue

Zoom Ace Urban

\v/

midnight blue

Buckle

ACCESSORIES

- ABUS Bag

TECHNOLOGY

2006

VERSIONS

22 2= 2

velvet black shrimp orange russet red polar white jade green glacier blue fuchsia pink
matt matt matt matt matt
e

celeste green

98



Ref. No.

Mountz
Mountz
MountZ
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz
Mountz

EAN
4003318
86965 5
86966 2
86971 6
86972 3
40178 7
40179 4
86967 9
86968 6
86969 3
86970 9
40180 0
40181 7
40174 9
40175 6
86973 0
86974 7
86975 4
869761

Colour

velvet black
velvet black
shrimp orange
shrimp orange
russet red
russet red
polar white
polar white
midnight blue
midnight blue
jade green
jade green
glacier blue
glacier blue
fuchsia pink
fuchsia pink
celeste green
celeste green

Weight
g
245
280
245
280
245
280
245
280
245
280
245
280
245
280
245
280
245
280

Size

T UT LTI LI nITnuITonuIonuov

Head size
cm
48 - 54
52 -57
L8 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52-57
48 - 54
52 -57

Box

oty

a4 a2 a4 A a4 A A A s a a a a a a a

99

Kids



SCRAPER 3.0 KID

VIEWS FEATURES

shiny orange

Zoom Ace Urban

shiny orange Buckle

ACCESSORIES

+ ABUS Bag

TECHNOLOGY

200

VERSIONS

2200

shiny black shiny grey shiny blue shiny pink shiny green

100



Ref. No.

Scraper 3.0 Kid
Scraper 3.0 Kid
Scraper 3.0 Kid
Scraper 3.0 Kid
Scraper 3.0 Kid
Scraper 3.0 Kid
Scraper 3.0 Kid
Scraper 3.0 Kid
Scraper 3.0 Kid
Scraper 3.0 Kid
Scraper 3.0 Kid
Scraper 3.0 Kid

EAN
4003318
81756 4
817571
81746 5
81747 2
81748 9
81749 6
81750 2
817519
81754 0
817557
81752 6
817533

Colour

shiny orange

shiny orange

shiny black
shiny black
shiny grey
shiny grey
shiny blue
shiny blue
shiny pink
shiny pink
shiny green
shiny green

Weight
g
400
420

420
400
420

T XTI uunuIunuov

Head size
cm
51-55
54 - 58
51 -55
54 -58
51-55
54 - 58
51 -55
54 - 58
51 -55
54 - 58
51 -55
54 - 58




SMILEY 3.0 ACE LED

VIEWS FEATURES

\ /

Nt

royal blue Zoom ACE Kids

royal blue Buckle
ACCESSORIES ‘ |
+ ABUS Bag

USB LED top

+ USB light
TECHNOLOGY

0006

2.1

shiny white shiny grey royal purple royal green

102



Ref. No.

Smiley 3.0 ACE LED
Smiley 3.0 ACE LED
Smiley 3.0 ACE LED
Smiley 3.0 ACE LED
Smiley 3.0 ACE LED
Smiley 3.0 ACE LED
Smiley 3.0 ACE LED
Smiley 3.0 ACE LED
Smiley 3.0 ACE LED
Smiley 3.0 ACE LED

EAN
4003318
67714 4
677151
67716 8
677175
677120
677137
67710 6
677113
67708 3
67709 0

Colour

shiny white
shiny white
shiny grey
shiny grey
royal purple
royal purple
royal green
royal green
royal blue
royal blue

Weight
g
230
250
230
250
230
250
230
250
230
250

Size

T T T n T I unv

Head size
cm
45 -50
50 - 55
45 -50
50 - 55
45 - 50
50 - 55
45 -50
50 - 55
45 - 50
50 - 55

Box
Qty

a2 A A A A A a

103

Kids



SMILEY 3.0 LED

VIEWS

\ i
St

blue car

blue car

ACCESSORIES

+ ABUS Bag
+ USB light

TECHNOLOGY

VERSIONS

rose strawberry grey space blue rainbow

104

FEATURES

|
Zoom ACE Kids

,/

Buckle

LED top



Ref. No. EAN Colour Weight Head size
4003318 g cm
Smiley 3.0 LED 67706 9 rose strawberry 230
Smiley 3.0 LED 67707 6 rose strawberry 250
Smiley 3.0 LED 67298 9 grey space 230
Smiley 3.0 LED 67299 6 grey space 250
Smiley 3.0 LED 673009 blue rainbow 230
Smiley 3.0 LED 67301 6 blue rainbow 250
Smiley 3.0 LED 67296 5 blue car 230
Smiley 3.0 LED 67297 2 blue car 250

45 -50
50 - 55
45 -50
50 - 55
45 - 50
50 - 55
45 - 50
50 - 55

T »nv X »vw X »vw I wv




SMILEY 3.0

VIEWS FEATURES

b / "tf h’ :
J.;."-'.. e

: L.-r-' " i i

IE Zoom ACE Kids

rose princess Buckle

ACCESSORIES

+ ABUS Bag
+ USB light

TECHNOLOGY

200€
e
o

§-0-3-5-0-0.

shiny yellow shiny red shiny pink shiny orange shiny green shiny blue purple star

PRERR

pink butterfly orange monster grey police grey horse green robo green nordic blue whale

e

=

blue croco

106



Ref. No.

Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0
Smiley 3.0

EAN
4003318
67277 4
672781
67273 6
67274 3
67271 2
672729
672750
67276 7
67279 8
67280 4
672941
67295 8
672507
67251 &4
67259 0
67260 6
67257 6
67258 3
672651
67266 8
67269 9
672705
672521
67253 8
672675
67268 2
67255 2
67256 9
67261 3
672620
67263 7
67264 4

Colour

shiny yellow
shiny yellow
shiny red
shiny red
shiny pink
shiny pink
shiny orange
shiny orange
shiny green
shiny green
shiny blue
shiny blue
rose princess
rose princess
purple star
purple star
pink butterfly
pink butterfly
orange monster
orange monster
grey police
grey police
grey horse
grey horse
green robo
green robo
green nordic
green nordic
blue whale
blue whale
blue croco
blue croco

Weight
g
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240
220
240

Size

T XTI nNInInuIIInlInInInInITnInITnInuInon

Head size
cm
45-50
50 - 55
45-50
50 - 55
45-50
50 - 55
45 -50
50 - 55
45-50
50 - 55
45 -50
50 - 55
45-50
50 - 55
45 -50
50 - 55
45-50
50 - 55
45-50
50 - 55
45-50
50 - 55
45-50
50 - 55
45-50
50 - 55
45-50
50 - 55
45-50
50 - 55
45 -50
50 - 55

Box
oty

- 24 A Aa a2 a4 A a a A A A e A A a A A A A s A A A e a a A

107

Kids



HELMET ACCESSORIES

P i




Page 110

LINY3LNIM

Page 110

Savdyva

0°Z )313dad

LINMY3LNIM
0°€ Yadvyds

Page 110

Page 1M1

YOSIA 141 8 1L
YI9NVHIIWYD

P -

-

g

Page 1M

LH917d0L1 dYVINIVY

L

Page 1M

dYDNIVY

Pedelec 2.0
Hyban 2.0
Page 112

a13IHS 34vdS

Hyban+
Page 112

a13IHS 3YvdS

Page 112

SYV19 LNIISY
ZZIN-NI

Urban-I 3.0, Hyban
2.0, Youn-12.0

Page 113

S3140SSAIIV LHOIT-ASN

SMILEY 3.0

HUD-Y,
Page 113

LHOIT-8sSN

SSV19 3¥vdS
oiLnga

Page 113

$9110SsadJie jJaW|aH

Page 114

YOSN3S NInd

bl

AvddsS DNINVIT
SW HS34d avd

Page 114

Page 114

YITIVYLNOW
INNOW VHIWYD

AN,

B
'

e
——

SRR

Urban-I 3.0,
Hyban 2.0
Page 115

13S YADILS Y0L)31434

Page 115

ALLYO0dS 9VE 1IWT13H

Page 114

ovd snav

109



SCRAPER 3.0 WINTERKIT

winter kit
consisting ©

garPads,
Cover an
fleece Cap

Ref. No. EAN

4003318
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81804 2
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 818059
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81806 6
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81807 3
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81808 0
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81809 7
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 81810 3
Scraper 3.0 Winterkit 818110
PEDELEC 2.0 EARPADS
Ref. No. EAN

4003318
Pedelec 2.0 Earpads black 834820
Ref. No. EAN

4003318
WinterKit L8876 4
WinterKit L8877 1
WinterKit child 48874 0
WinterKit child 48875 7

10

OPERATION AND USE

+ Fleece bonnet with ear protectors, which replaces the normal padding in

the helmet and protects from the cold

+ Additional warming earmuffs which can be clipped into the helmet shell

Colour Size Box

oty
velvet black M 1
velvet black L 1
polar matt M 1
polar matt L 1
ultra blue M 1
ultra blue L 1
signal orange M 1
signal orange L 1

OPERATION AND USE

+ Additional warming earmuffs which can be clipped into the helmet shell

Colour Size Box
oty
black 1

OPERATION AND USE

* Fleece bonnet with ear protectors, which replaces the normal padding in

the helmet and protects from the cold

Colour Size Box
oty
black M 1
black L 1
black S 1
black M 1



RAINCAP

Ref. No. EAN
4003318

Raincap 521515

Raincap 52154 6

RAINCAP TOPLIGHT

[
(Y
o ¥
Ref. No. EAN
4003318
Raincap Toplight 39849 0

GAMECHANGER TT & TRI VISOR

Ref. No. EAN
4003318
Visor GameChanger TT/Tri 67936 0
Visor GameChanger TT/Tri 67937 7
Visor GameChanger TT/Tri 67938 4
Visor GameChanger TT/Tri 679391
Visor GameChanger TT/Tri 67940 7
Visor GameChanger TT/Tri 67941 4
Visor GameChanger TT/Tri 679421
Visor GameChanger TT/Tri 67943 8
Visor GameChanger TT/Tri 67944 5

OPERATION AND USE

+ Universal rain cap in signal yellow colour. Shape optimised for a number of
helmets, with visor in particular

Colour

yellow
black

OPERATION AND USE

+ Rain cap Toplight is optimized for all helmets with a high LED rear light

+ Due to the transparent material the LED rear light is clearly visible

Colour

black

Colour

clear

clear

clear
smoke
smoke
smoke
chrome
chrome
chrome

Size

universal
universal

Size

universal

Size

r o< urEF v

Box

oty

Box

oty

Box

PR G R N U R R N

m

Helmet accessories



IN-VIZZ ASCENT GLASS

<>

Ref. No.

In-Vizz Ascent spare glass
In-Vizz Ascent glass accessories

HYBAN+ SPARE SHIELD

-

Ref. No.

Hyban+ Shield Mount
Hyban+ Spare shield
Hyban+ Spare shield

PEDELEC 2.0/HYBAN 2.0 SPARE SHIELD

i

_ﬁ“\

Ref. No.
Pedelec 2.0 Shield Mount

Pedelec 2.0/Hyban 2.0 Glas accessories
Pedelec 2.0/Hyban 2.0 Glas accessories

12

EAN
4003318
195396
195389

EAN
4003318
773259
76435 6
76436 3

EAN
4003318
82890 4
82888 1
82889 8

Colour

grey
accessory clear and
yellow

Colour

grey
clear

Colour

grey
clear

Size

universal
universal

Size

universal
universal
universal

Size

universal
universal
universal

Box

oty

Box
Qty

Box
Qty



BUTEO SPARE GLASS

Ref. No. EAN Colour Size Box

4003318 Qty
Buteo spare glass clear 68934 5 1
Buteo spare glass smoky 68935 2 1
Buteo spare glass black chrome 68937 6 1
Buteo spare glass red chrome 68936 9 1
USB-LIGHT HUD-Y

Ref. No. EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 oty
USB-Light HUD-Y 69446 2 1

USB- LIGHT SMILEY 3.0

Ref. No. EAN Colour Size Box

4003318 oty
USB-Light Smiley 3.0 69445 5 1
USB-LIGHT ACCESSORIES

Ref. No. EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 Qty

Light accessories Urban-I 3.0/Hyban 2.0/Youn-I 2.0 88781 9 1

Helmet accessories



CAMERA MOUNT MONTRAILER

Ref. No. EAN
4003318
Camera Mount MonTrailer 80492 2

PAD FRESH MS CLEANING SPRAY

Ref. No. EAN
4003318

Pad Fresh MS Cleaning spray 79188 8

VK Display Pad Fresh 82943 7

QUIN SENSOR

Ref. No. EAN

4003318
Quin Sensor Slim 69319 9
Quin Sensor 68838 6
ABUS BAG

Ref. No. EAN
4003318
ABUS Bag 78592 4

14

Colour Size
universal

Colour Size

30ml

Colour Size

Accessories
Accessories

OPERATION AND USE

Box

oty

Box
Qty

Box
Qty

+ Helmet bag with logo print for the protected transport of a bicycle helmet

+ Inside pocket is made from protective fleece

Colour Size

universal

Box

oty



HELMET BAG SPORTIV

OPERATION AND USE

+ Protects road and aero helmets from damage during transportation
* Fleece lined to prevent scratching helmet/visor finish

+ Seperate compartment for visor / sunglasses

Ref. No. EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 oty
Helmet bag sportiv 68451 7 1
REFLECTOR STICKER SET
"IN,

Aty PR W
T R

ST e
e —
Reflector Sticker Set Reflector Sticker Set

URBAN-I13.0 HYBAN 2.0

Ref. No. EAN Colour Size Box
4003318 Qty

Reflector Sticker Set HYBAN 2.0 88783 3 1
Reflector Sticker Set URBAN-I 3.0 88782 6 1

Helmet accessories



INDIVIDUAL SOLUTIONS
FOR YOUR ABUS HELMETS

The design of our bicycle helmets focuses on people and their needs. And these are just as colorful as the world of
bicycles. Whether cross biking or commuting downtown, our diverse range has something for everyone.

We have therefore developed a new presentation system to provide you with optimum support in advising your custo-
mers and to make it easier for them to find their way around your store.

16



WE HELP YOU SELL

Your needs as a retailer are very close to our hearts. Our new presentation system is therefore designed to reflect the
ABUS brand in the best possible way, while giving you the freedom to suit your sales strategy and salesrooms.

MODULAR STRUCTURE:

Height, width, product placement,
placement in the room, in the corner
or on the wall - you decide.

NUMEROUS ADD-ONS:

Generate attention, categorize,
inform - combine the tools as you
need them.

MODERN DESIGN:

Metal and wood elements combined
in a downscaled ,,handmade" look -
the design concept of your store will
not be disturbed.

PUT TOGETHER YOUR PERSONAL ABUS SALES AREA NOW!

Powder coating
DB703 fine structure

1
o

i I-_

Graphite Grey
Kronospan decor
0162

Tobacco Craft Oak
Kronospan decor
KOOL

nr

Displays and P0OS



WALL DISPLAY

Make full use of the height and width of your walls to showcase ABUS bike helmets.

18



WALL DISPLAY DIMENSIONS

100 cm

24,5 cm

12,5 cm

35cm

3D Side

Available in 100 ¢cm or 50 cm width Height can be extended in 40 cm
increments with additional spacers

Wood look base with interchangeable  With optional removable lid

inlays (can be used as a chute/storage space)

w3 07z

‘ 92 cm

Front

Slatwall with option for power supply

for lighting, etc.

Full-surface image elements possible

mn9

Displays and P0OS



DESIGN EXAMPLES & TIPS

Discover the possible combinations. You can choose and equip your displays to suit your range and premises.

120



ADD-0ONS

Expand your display with various add-ons for individual placement & product experiences.
Over and over again.

ORIENTATION

Make the ABUS brand widely visible and categorize the bike helmets to help your customers find their way around.

PRODUCT

Combine different hooks, holders and highlighters to present your ABUS range in a space-saving and eye-catching way.

EXTRAS

Use extras to round out the shopping experience for your customers and speed up the purchase decision.

THE FOLLOWING ADD-ONS ARE AVAILABLE FOR BIKE HELMETS:

(ABUS )

ABUS Logo one-sided, Metal plate & magnetic film for road,  Backlit frame for pictures
for hanging 50 cm offroad category
Model head highlighter attachment Model head highlighter, rotating & Real mirror
illuminated
Shelf wood Wood look base with interchangeable  Brochure holder

50 cm and 100 cm inlays

iril

Displays and P0OS



FREE-STANDING DISPLAY

Expand and structure the helmets category with free-standing displays - for new and promotional products,
for example.

122



FREE-STANDING DISPLAY DIMENSIONS

4em ‘ 70 cm ‘

wd 9L

[—
—

=\

19 cm

9,5cm

68 cm ‘ ‘ 62 cm ‘

3D Side Front

Double-sided use/lequipment possible  Height can be extended from 140 cm Slatwall with option for power supply

t0 180 ¢cm and 200 cm for lighting, etc.

Wood look base with interchangeable  With optional removable lid Full-surface image elements possible

inlays (can be used as a chute/storage space)

123

wd 9L

Displays and P0OS



OTHER DISPLAYS AND ADVERTISING MATERIALS

DOORMAT
Catches dirt from shoes and tires
Dimensions: W: 120 cm, H: 75 cm @

ol MiaTy

Secu ity Tech G

BEACH FLAG
Attracts walk-in customers to your store
H: 200 cm

MODULAR DISPLAY
Helmet stand with variable
H: 200 cm

124



WOODEN DISPLAYS
attention-grabbing form
available in the ,,Urban" and
LSporty” variants
Dimensions: H: 200 cm

[ = i

AT

HOOK
for your Abus displays
L: 35 cm

IF YOU ARE INTERESTED, PLEASE DO NOT HESITATE TO CONTACT YOUR SALES REPRESENTATIVE OR OUR OFFICE STAFF

125

Displays and P0OS



INDEX

Ref. No.
Helmets

ABUS Bag

Aduro 2.0

Aduro 2.1

AirBreaker

AirDrop

Aventor

Buteo

Buteo spare glass
CliffHanger
GameChanger
GameChanger TRI
GameChanger TT
GameChanger TT&TRI Visor
In-Vizz Ascent spare glass
Helmet Bag Sportiv
HUD-Y ACE

Hyban 2.0

Hyban 2.0 ACE

Hyban 2.0 LED

Hyban 2.0 Reflector Sticker Set
Hyban 2.0 Spare shield
Hyban+ Spare shield
Macator

MoDrop

MonTrailer

MonTrailer Camera Mount
MoTrip

MountZ

Moventor 2.0

Pad Fresh MS Cleaning Spray
Pedelec 1.1

Pedelec 2.0

Pedelec 2.0 ACE

Pedelec 2.0 Earpads
Pedelec 2.0 Spare shield
Quin Sensor

RainCap

RainCap Toplight

Scraper 3.0

Scraper 3.0 ACE

Scraper 3.0 ERA

Scraper 3.0 Kid

Scraper 3.0 WinterKit
Skurb

Skurb ACE

Smiley 3.0

Smiley 3.0 ACE LED
Smiley 3.0 LED
StormChaser

Urban-I 3.0

Urban-I 3.0 Reflector Sticker Set
USB-Light HUD-Y
USB-Light Smiley 3.0
USB-Light accessories
Viantor

WinterKit

Youn-I 2.0

Youn-I ACE

132

Page
114
88 - 89
90 - 91
20 - 21
40 - 41
30 - 31
52-53
113
42 -43
26 - 27
24 - 25
22-23
111
112
115
66 - 67
76-77
T4 - 75
72-173
115
112
112
34 - 35
48 - 49
L4 - 45
114
50 - 51
98 - 99
L6 - 47
114
64 - 65
62 -63
60 - 61
110
112
114
111
111
86 - 87
84 - 85
82 - 83
100 - 101
110
80 - 81
78-79
106 - 107
102 -103
104 - 105
28 - 29
68 - 69
115
113
113
113
32-33
110
96 - 97
70-71



NOTES

127



NOTES

128



NOTES

129



NOTES

130



We do not undertake any liability for modifications in technology, changes in colour and errors. ABUS ® 07/2021



© ABUS | August Bremicker Sohne KG
abus.com

Altenhofer Weg 25
58300 Wetter | Germany
mobilesecurity@abus.de
+49 2335 - 634 0

KAT MoSi 2022 Helme
GB ohne Preise

318904608

Due to a policy of continual development, ABUS reserves the right H |I
to modify technical details & colours. E&OE ABUS © 2021 4 7003






